
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WANG HAIQIN CHINA SAND AUTUMN 20 PSA GOLD MEDAL

XIE ANJUN CHINA FLOWERS IN THE WASTELAND WPU GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TAKSIMCAMI2 SALON E-CERT GOLD

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA INLE ROWER 6 SALON E-CERT GOLD

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY NALLIHANANDTIME SALON E-CERT SILVER

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BREAK THROUGH SALON E-CERT SILVER

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BY THE SWIMMING POOL SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA FITZ ROY PATAGONIA 02 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA MAKING GLASS 2927 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUC8 SALON E-CERT HM

LONG FENGYING CHINA WHEAT FIELD4 SALON E-CERT HM

JIANG RENLI CHINA A PORT THAT BLENDS WATER AND SKY SALON E-CERT HM

LEONG IM KAI MACAU UKRAINE BEAUTY 8 SALON E-CERT HM

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA FIRE SPINNING SPHERE 9677 SALON E-CERT HM

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA GEOMETRY SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LONG FENGYING CHINA DANCING1 PSA GOLD MEDAL

LIU HONGMEI CHINA DESERT POPLAR3 WPU GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MARMARAILAHIYATCAMI SALON E-CERT GOLD

MAK KATIE CANADA TOKYO TOWER SALON E-CERT GOLD

LAM JILL CANADA MOTHERS AND CUBS 4 SALON E-CERT SILVER

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND BACKLIT REETTA SALON E-CERT SILVER

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA PHYSIOGNOMY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LAM JILL CANADA ELEPHANT WITH HER BABY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MAK KATIE CANADA WOLF AFFECTION 47 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

YE WEI CHINA ROCK CHURCH ELDERLY SALON E-CERT HM

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE OCTAGON CROATIA SALON E-CERT HM

QU PENGCHENG CHINA THE CULTURE OF WU OPERA13 SALON E-CERT HM

WONG CINDY CANADA PALOUSE 9502 SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA A DARK WOMAN PORTRAIT SALON E-CERT HM

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DUNE 19 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LAM JILL CANADA RED-NECKED GREBE BABY 14 PSA GOLD MEDAL

WANG HAIQIN CHINA GET 2 WPU GOLD MEDAL

TWIGGS JOHN USA CONFLICT SALON E-CERT GOLD

TWIGGS JOHN USA REDDISH EGRET WITH CRAB SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG SEA LION 08 SALON E-CERT SILVER

JIANG RENLI CHINA FEEDING YOUNG BIRDS 2 SALON E-CERT SILVER

JIANG JINHAI CHINA WATCH THE BATTLE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LIU HONGMEI CHINA GLACIER SALON E-CERT BRONZE

JIANG JINHAI CHINA FOLLOW SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUN10 SALON E-CERT HM

MAK KATIE CANADA WHITE POCKET 85 SALON E-CERT HM

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA BIRD WITH WASP 1391 SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PANTHERA LEO_2 SALON E-CERT HM

LAM JILL CANADA MIGRATION IN KENYA 5 SALON E-CERT HM

WANG HAIQIN CHINA BLACK NECKED CRANE 9 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO FENG CHINA USHER IN THE LUNAR NEW YEAR D PSA GOLD MEDAL

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG BULLFIGHTER FESTIVAL 12 WPU GOLD MEDAL

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND TIM24 W60 HURDLES FINAL SALON E-CERT GOLD

TWIGGS JOHN USA RALLYING FOR ANIMAL RIGHTS PROTEST SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHAN JENNIFER USA TAIWAN CULTURE 1 SALON E-CERT SILVER

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM CHILDREN IN CHURCH SALON E-CERT SILVER

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN HEADING HOME TRAIN AT TONGI SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WONG CINDY CANADA KERIN START 85 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SAFETY 8 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN SULFURIC FIRE FISHING SALON E-CERT HM

LAM JILL CANADA WHEELCHAIR RUGBY 5 SALON E-CERT HM

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS HONORING ST. DEMETRIOS SALON E-CERT HM

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN FELICES CHIQUILLAS SALON E-CERT HM

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN EL BOTIJO SALON E-CERT HM

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MU NS4 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA ROAD TO ANCIENT COOKING CAULDRON PSA GOLD MEDAL

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG ICE LAKE ICELAND WPU GOLD MEDAL

HANSEN BJARNE JUHL DENMARK COLOSSEUM ROME 3 SALON E-CERT GOLD

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND VALLEY OF CHUR SALON E-CERT GOLD

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN POTALA PALACE 2 SALON E-CERT SILVER

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA MUSLIM CONGRESS SALON E-CERT SILVER

JIANG RENLI CHINA LONELY LIGHTHOUSE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WAN LI CHINA BETWEEN TALL BUILDINGS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SCHONBRUNN AUSTRIA 1 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DAI PING CHINA LAOTIAN HOME SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA ENDLESS WATER SALON E-CERT HM

TEO CHIU GIAP SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA SEVEN SALON E-CERT HM

LAM JILL CANADA MEXICAN DANCE SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KAPADOKYADAKALE SALON E-CERT HM

CHAN JENNIFER USA GAOXIONG HARBOR 1 SALON E-CERT HM

SECTIONS：NATURE（ND）

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM（PJD）

SECTIONS：PHOTO TRAVEL（PTD）

AWARDS

Salon 1

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN（PIDC）

SECTIONS：MONO OPEN（PIDM）

5th EVEREST PHOTOGRAPHY CIRCUIT 2024



FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LEONG IM KAI MACAU CHIT-CHAT WPU GOLD MEDAL

LOU GUISHAN CHINA FATHER AS A MOUNTAIN WPU GOLD MEDAL

LONG FENGYING CHINA COME BACK LATE SALON E-CERT GOLD

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA XIANGGONG HILL GUILIN SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG OVOID C01 SALON E-CERT SILVER

WONG YAN CHINA ROCK LION SALON E-CERT SILVER

JIANG RENLI CHINA CHINESE WEDDING SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WANG HAIQIN CHINA HANDSOME YOUNG MAN 2 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FASHIONABLE GIRLS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE FINGER TIPS SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TORBA SALON E-CERT HM

LEONG IM KAI MACAU LIVELY FESTIVAL 2 SALON E-CERT HM

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA BRIDGE OVER SUZHOU CREEK SALON E-CERT HM

CHAN JENNIFER USA COW BRAID SALON E-CERT HM

QU PENGCHENG CHINA GO TO A SHOW SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHAO LI CHINA A WAVE OF TOURISTS PSA GOLD MEDAL

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHAN JENNIFER USA SAN FRANCISCO SUNRISE 1 SALON E-CERT GOLD

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA COAL CARRIER CLOUD SALON E-CERT GOLD

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA BROMO SUNRISE 12 SALON E-CERT SILVER

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY DOK1 IN THE EVENING SALON E-CERT SILVER

LAM JILL CANADA ARTISTIC SWIMMING 10 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY NALLIHANANDTIME SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WONG YAN CHINA MODEL IN DESERT SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM ARMENIAN SHEPHERDS SALON E-CERT HM

LIU HONGMEI CHINA LIFE IN NEPAL1 SALON E-CERT HM

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN GRACEFUL BALLET SALON E-CERT HM

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA WEDGE POND REFLECTION SALON E-CERT HM

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY BALLOONS TURKEY SALON E-CERT HM

DAI PING CHINA LAOTIAN WOMEN11 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA BLACK AND WHILE LADY PSA GOLD MEDAL

QU PENGCHENG CHINA XIANGXI DRAGON DANCE5 WPU GOLD MEDAL

GIL JOAN SPAIN BEA CON RAFIA RETRATO SALON E-CERT GOLD

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY PASABAG VALLEY BW SALON E-CERT GOLD

PURANEN MATTI FINLAND CLOUDS SALON E-CERT SILVER

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM ARMENIAN MODEL SALON E-CERT SILVER

LAM JILL CANADA SLEDGE HOCKEY 5 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HAGAN JIM USA MORNINGS REFLECTIONS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

FU MING CHINA CHILDREN IN THE MOUNTAINS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA FROZEN CEMETERY SALON E-CERT HM

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PICOLINA SALON E-CERT HM

LI MIN CHINA NEFUD SALON E-CERT HM

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA PINE FOREST SALON E-CERT HM

XIE ANJUN CHINA LIGHT OF WISDOM SALON E-CERT HM

WAN LI CHINA DESERT CAMEL TEAM SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LI MIN CHINA HUNTING 3 PSA GOLD MEDAL

LONG FENGYING CHINA EAT ALONE WPU GOLD MEDAL

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CATCH FISH AT BROOKS FALL SALON E-CERT GOLD

LAM JILL CANADA HERD OF ELEPHANTS 7 SALON E-CERT GOLD

PRESTON BURR USA DOTING EMPEROR PENGUIN PARENTS SALON E-CERT SILVER

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA GREAT CRESTED GREBES 60 SALON E-CERT SILVER

JIANG JINHAI CHINA WATCH THE BATTLE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

JIANG RENLI CHINA FEEDING YOUNG BIRDS 2 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WONG CINDY CANADA LOON MOM AND BABY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUN10 SALON E-CERT HM

LIU HONGMEI CHINA GLACIER SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO LI CHINA UNDER THE SUNSHINE SALON E-CERT HM

LAM JILL CANADA OSPREY BRINGING HOME FISH 21 SALON E-CERT HM

LAM JILL CANADA MIGRATION IN KENYA 5 SALON E-CERT HM

JIANG RENLI CHINA THE MONKEY FAMILY SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
FU MING CHINA MAZU CROSSED THE SEA PSA GOLD MEDAL

JIANG RENLI CHINA SHAANXI SHE HUO WPU GOLD MEDAL

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA RISKY RIDE SALON E-CERT GOLD

TEO CHIU GIAP SINGAPORE A GROUP BIG LAMA EIGHTY ONE SALON E-CERT GOLD

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SAFETY 8 SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FARKYARAT SALON E-CERT SILVER

JIANG JINHAI CHINA A SEA OF PEOPLE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MU NS5 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS HONORING ST. DEMETRIOS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE EXODUS 2024 A SALON E-CERT HM

WONG CINDY CANADA SLEDGE HOCKEY 90 SALON E-CERT HM

LAM JILL CANADA WRESTLING 2 SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 100YEAR SALON E-CERT HM

GAO FENG CHINA USHER IN THE LUNAR NEW YEAR D SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO LI CHINA MIAO BULLFIGHTING SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WAN LI CHINA SPRING TO THE OLD BUILDING PSA GOLD MEDAL

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN SNAPSHOT OF LOFOTEN WPU GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KAPADOKYADAKALE SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHAN JENNIFER USA GAOXIONG HARBOR 1 SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG FURUKAWA FESTIVAL T21 SALON E-CERT SILVER

WONG CINDY CANADA NORWAY 93 SALON E-CERT SILVER

JIANG RENLI CHINA THE ROUNDEST VILLAGE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS EFESOS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CORTEJO SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LONG FENGYING CHINA CAPTURE A HORSE SALON E-CERT HM

TEO CHIU GIAP SINGAPORE 2023 MOUNTAIN TWENTY TWO SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO LI CHINA WOLFGANG IN THE MORNING SALON E-CERT HM

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE MICHAEL S TOWER BRATISLAVA SALON E-CERT HM

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM（PJD）

SECTIONS：PHOTO TRAVEL（PTD）

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN（PIDC）

SECTIONS：MONO OPEN（PIDM）

SECTIONS：NATURE（ND）

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED PSA) 

Salon 2



KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION SEA IN FEODOSIA SALON E-CERT HM

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN LAOMEI GREEN REEF 3 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LIU HONGMEI CHINA SEVENTY TWO TURNS WPU GOLD MEDAL

FU MING CHINA WAVE TREADING WPU GOLD MEDAL

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN UNDERWATER SWORD SWINGING SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHAN JENNIFER USA DRAGON DANCE PARADE 2 SALON E-CERT GOLD

DAI PING CHINA DRAW WATER SALON E-CERT SILVER

ZHAO LI CHINA YAK COMPETITION SALON E-CERT SILVER

QU PENGCHENG CHINA THE CULTURE OF WU OPERA16 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WANG HAIQIN CHINA LATERITE LAND 3 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LONG FENGYING CHINA IMPRESSION OF XIAPU1 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUC3 SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA TREE AND TEMPLES SALON E-CERT HM

CHAN JENNIFER USA THE OLD DOWNTOWN OF GUANGZHOU SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA ROCK LION SALON E-CERT HM

LEONG IM KAI MACAU FIRE DANCE 4 SALON E-CERT HM

LEONG IM KAI MACAU NEW YEAR FIRE DRAGON 2 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YE WEI CHINA DOUBLE FLOWER BOAT PSA GOLD MEDAL

JIANG RENLI CHINA FENGXUE LAOJUN MOUNTAIN WPU GOLD MEDAL

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION A GIRL IN RED SALON E-CERT GOLD

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA LONE ANT 01 SALON E-CERT GOLD

GIL JOAN SPAIN BRENDA CON SU VESTIDO ROJO SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHAN JENNIFER USA THE TERRACED GIRLS SALON E-CERT SILVER

HAGAN JIM USA TOLEDO SILO ART SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG QINGXUE S LOVE 01 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

YE WEI CHINA BEAUTIFUL WOMEN AND THE SKY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION LOOK SALON E-CERT HM

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG BEAUTIFUL C01 SALON E-CERT HM

YE WEI CHINA HENA EXPRESSWA 024 SALON E-CERT HM

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA USELESS LOOP AERIAL SALON E-CERT HM

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA TRAINING POTTERY 02 SALON E-CERT HM

PRESTON BURR USA IRVING PENN 6 ENTRANCE SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CELLO AND NAKED GIRL PSA GOLD MEDAL

WAN LI CHINA SNOWY MOUNTAINS FENGYUN WPU GOLD MEDAL

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY TREE ON THE ROCK SALON E-CERT GOLD

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION NEW VIEWS-4 SALON E-CERT GOLD

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA LOTTE MALL 01 SALON E-CERT SILVER

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN LIFE FIGHTER SALON E-CERT SILVER

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE VAGIA SALON E-CERT BRONZE

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA PINE FOREST SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA PALM LEAF SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LAM JILL CANADA MOTHERS AND CUBS 4 SALON E-CERT HM

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG LINES IMAGES M40 SALON E-CERT HM

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM STREET ENTERTAINMENT SALON E-CERT HM

XIE ANJUN CHINA PSYCHEDELIC LIFE2 SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO LI CHINA CRYSTAL CLEAR SALON E-CERT HM

LI MIN CHINA NEFUD SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUN15 PSA GOLD MEDAL

JIANG JINHAI CHINA WATCH THE BATTLE WPU GOLD MEDAL

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PANTHERA LEO_2 SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHAN JENNIFER USA LAW OF THE JUNGLE 28 SALON E-CERT GOLD

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEAMOM278 SALON E-CERT SILVER

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA SPIDER PREY SALON E-CERT SILVER

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CATCH FISH AT BROOKS FALL SALON E-CERT BRONZE

FISCHER JIE USA FOX HAVING FUN13 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION PINK FLAMINGO SALON E-CERT BRONZE

JIANG RENLI CHINA FEEDING YOUNG BIRDS 2 SALON E-CERT HM

LI MIN CHINA FAMILY OF POLAR BEARS 3 SALON E-CERT HM

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS A LOOK AT NATURE SALON E-CERT HM

FU MING CHINA THE DEER TURNING BACK SALON E-CERT HM

GAO FENG CHINA CHASING AND FIGHTING SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO LI CHINA UNDER THE SUNSHINE SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHAO LI CHINA MARRAKECH NIGHT MARKET PSA GOLD MEDAL

WONG CINDY CANADA FALLING 90 WPU GOLD MEDAL

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY FIRST COW ON GRASS SALON E-CERT GOLD

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE EXODUS 2024 A SALON E-CERT GOLD

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION WINTER HOLIDAY-3 SALON E-CERT SILVER

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND TIM24 W60 HURDLES FINAL SALON E-CERT SILVER

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MU NS5 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHAO LI CHINA EARLY MORNING ON THE STREETS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

JIANG JINHAI CHINA PRAY TOGETHER SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE MASS PUSH UP SALON E-CERT HM

JIANG RENLI CHINA SHAANXI SHE HUO SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FARKYARAT SALON E-CERT HM

FU MING CHINA MAZU CROSSED THE SEA SALON E-CERT HM

TWIGGS JOHN USA RALLYING FOR ANIMAL RIGHTS PROTEST SALON E-CERT HM

TEO CHIU GIAP SINGAPORE CARRY THE SOMKE FOUR SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHAO LI CHINA SUNSET OF TROMSO PSA GOLD MEDAL

DAI PING CHINA MONKS ALMS GIVING6 WPU GOLD MEDAL

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS THESSALONIKI UMBRELLAS SALON E-CERT GOLD

TWIGGS JOHN USA CUBE HOUSES SALON E-CERT GOLD

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN THE KAMCHATKA MONTAINS-3 SALON E-CERT SILVER

WONG YAN CHINA ROAD TO ANCIENT COOKING CAULDRON SALON E-CERT SILVER

GIL JOAN SPAIN AMARILLO SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TWIGGS JOHN USA MODERN DANISH APARTMENT BUILDING SALON E-CERT BRONZE

YE WEI CHINA 2023 BADGANG NEW YEAR SALON E-CERT BRONZE

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA NORTHERN LIGHT OVER VILLAGE SALON E-CERT HM

SECTIONS：NATURE（ND）

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM（PJD）

SECTIONS：PHOTO TRAVEL（PTD）

Salon 3

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN（PIDC）

SECTIONS：MONO OPEN（PIDM）

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED PSA) 



LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND COAST CLOSE LAGOS PORTUGAL SALON E-CERT HM

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA SKOGAFOSS 02 SALON E-CERT HM

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN POTALA PALACE 2 SALON E-CERT HM

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA LEANING TOWER OF PISA SALON E-CERT HM

WONG CINDY CANADA NORWAY HAMNOY 7 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO SONGSHAN CHINA HAKKA DAUGHTER DREAM WPU GOLD MEDAL

GAO FENG CHINA ART LIBRARY A WPU GOLD MEDAL

QU PENGCHENG CHINA GO TO A SHOW SALON E-CERT GOLD

XIE ANJUN CHINA THE MOVING TRAIN1 SALON E-CERT GOLD

WANG HAIQIN CHINA IMPRESSION 3 SALON E-CERT SILVER

FU MING CHINA JINSHANLING GREAT WALL SALON E-CERT SILVER

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN  THE CHINESE GHOSTBUSTER SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHAO LI CHINA BLOSSOM TIME SALON E-CERT BRONZE

QU PENGCHENG CHINA BEAMING2 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE FISHING AT RESERVOIR SALON E-CERT HM

GAO FENG CHINA URBAN LANDSCAPE A SALON E-CERT HM

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG WATER DRAGON DANCE SALON E-CERT HM

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FACE PAINTING 3 SALON E-CERT HM

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN UNDERWATER SWORD SWINGING SALON E-CERT HM

CHAN JENNIFER USA DRAGON DANCE PARADE 2 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YE WEI CHINA BEAUTIFUL WOMEN AND THE SKY A

LONG FENGYING CHINA PELICAN9 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY VATNAJOKULL BAY A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA TERRACED FIELD 20 A

LAM JILL CANADA ARTISTIC SWIMMING 10 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS LOVE YOUR BODY A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BRENDA CON SU VESTIDO ROJO A

JIANG JINHAI CHINA SOLITARY WILD GOOSE A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG QINGXUE S LOVE 01 A

LAM JILL CANADA DANCE PERFORMERS 4 A

LIU HONGMEI CHINA SUN GOD FESTIVAL8 A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM PURPLE DRESSES A

WONG YAN CHINA PRETTY MODEL DANCING A

YE WEI CHINA WHITE MIAO WELCOMING TEAM A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG NO ENTRY C01 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA MOUNTAIN HOUSES 2 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA GOLD LEAF A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA A LIGHT RAIN PATTERING 2 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA HIGH TOWER A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA GLASS BUILDING 2 A

LIU HONGMEI CHINA LIFE IN NEPAL1 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY SELTSAME FORMATIONEN A

FISCHER JIE USA BIRD AND WATER3 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU HERDSMAN 12 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE RIVER LJUBLJANICA A

CHEN LI CHINA SUIDAO 1 A

CHEN LI CHINA RENJIANYANHUO3 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA GATEHOUSE A

PRESTON BURR USA KOLMANSKOP BLUE ROOM WITH SINK A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA GLASS BUILDING 1 A

XIE ANJUN CHINA THE CONFLUENCE OF TWO RIVERS A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND FLYING HAIR IN RED A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HORSES RUNNING 7 A

CHEN LI CHINA RENKOUBAOZHA A

LAM JILL CANADA MOTORCROSS 16 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA CURTAIN OF NIGHT A

LONG FENGYING CHINA COWBOYS3 A

TWIGGS JOHN USA FLOWERING DOGWOOD A

WONG CINDY CANADA WC BASKETBALL 55 A

CHEN LI CHINA SHENGUICANGJIAO A

JIANG RENLI CHINA TRIANGLES IN THE FOREST A

LAM JILL CANADA NEW YORK TAXI A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE WHITE SANDUNE A

TWIGGS JOHN USA ORANGE AMONG PURPLE A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA SARAH 9760 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN AMANECER CONTIGO A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY BALLOONS TURKEY A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU FIRE DANCE 3 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN ENTER THE DRAGON 2 A

XIE ANJUN CHINA GYMNASIUM A

LONG FENGYING CHINA RIDE ON A BICYCLE A

FU MING CHINA EARTH BUILDING A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION WOMAN AND DOG-2 A

DAI PING CHINA LAOTIAN WOMEN11 A

DAI PING CHINA  FISHING PORT8 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANGELICA-17 A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG INSTALLATION ART C01 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE SCULTURE OF WORDS A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 16 A

TWIGGS JOHN USA SPECIAL SHAPES BALLON LAUNCH A

GAO FENG CHINA DAWN GUANGJI BRIDGE A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION LOOK A

WONG YAN CHINA HAPPY LADY A

GAO FENG CHINA LANTERN FESTIVAL A A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BRENDA DANCING A

WAN LI CHINA MINGYUE INTERMONTANE A

MAK KATIE CANADA SAINT BONIFACE CATHEDRAL 1 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DEADVLEI LANDSCAPE A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUBW6 A

LI MIN CHINA TRIBAL WOMAN A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM BACK IN TIME MUSICIANS A

HANSEN BJARNE JUHL DENMARK THE RAINBOW ON TOP OF AROS 2 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA LOVE 2 A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA ON HORSEBACK7 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND GUILDFORD CASTLE A

GAO FENG CHINA LONGTENG SHENZHEN G A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION ON WALES A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA WEDGE POND REFLECTION A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA BROMO SUNRISE 12 A

WAN LI CHINA XIAFEI TEMPLE A

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN（PIDC）

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED PSA) 

ACCEPTANCE

Salon 1



LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE A

JIANG JINHAI CHINA A GIRLS SMILE A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE PIRAN CENTRE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN CLOSE ENCOUNTER A

LI MIN CHINA BELIEVERS IN THE ROCK CHURCH18 A

TEO CHIU GIAP SINGAPORE JUN ANG IN BLACK TWENTY ONE A

GAO FENG CHINA SHUIGUANG SHOW D A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND SUNSET SAILOR A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND HANNA 2B A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA NONNIE 23 A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA ELIASSEN RORBUER A

WAN LI CHINA FLOWER EMBRACING SNOW MOUNTAIN A

YE WEI CHINA DOUBLE FLOWER BOAT A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THE TERRACED GIRLS A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUC6 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ON THE THRESHOLD OF A NEW LIFE A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM ARMENIAN SHEPHERDS A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA LONE ANT 01 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN GRACEFUL BALLET A

ZHAO LI CHINA A WAVE OF TOURISTS A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY DOK1 IN THE EVENING A

WONG YAN CHINA MODEL IN DESERT A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA COAL CARRIER CLOUD A

XIE ANJUN CHINA  MOUNTAINOUS REGION A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUC7 A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA VIETNAM FISHERMAN 009 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA SAN FRANCISCO SUNRISE 1 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND JULIA IN CHAIR A

JIANG RENLI CHINA FENGXUE LAOJUN MOUNTAIN A

JIANG RENLI CHINA BY THE SHORE OF SAILIMU LAKE A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA FASCINATING SCENERY5 A

JIANG JINHAI CHINA LIGHT SPRINKLES ON THE EARTH A

LIU HONGMEI CHINA OVERLOOK A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA TRAINING POTTERY 02 A

WAN LI CHINA HALO A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA CORSAC 23 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION A GIRL IN RED A

WONG YAN CHINA PRETTY GIRL LOOKING A

YE WEI CHINA HENA EXPRESSWA 024 A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG BEAUTIFUL C01 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
JIANG RENLI CHINA TOO IN A HURRY A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM STREET ENTERTAINMENT A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN CAPER A

WAN LI CHINA TEACHING UNDER THE SUNSHINE A

LONG FENGYING CHINA RIDE THE WAVES4 A

LIU HONGMEI CHINA A SUNNY DAY2 A

TWIGGS JOHN USA SAWMILL WINDMILL A

GAO FENG CHINA SAGUINS OEDIPUS B A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN BIENESTAR PH A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA NEXT DOOR NEIGHBOURS A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND ANNALIISA 3F A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA KOTA TINGGI CHARCOAL FIELD 01 A

LIU HONGMEI CHINA TRANSPLANT RICE SEEDLINGS1 A

LIU HONGMEI CHINA SUN GOD FESTIVAL2 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS FEEL THE WIND A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION POET A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION DIALOGUE A

FISCHER JIE USA BIRDS WORLDWIDE21 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU WARM TIME 10 A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM COFFEE POT A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA HOUSES IN THE SNOW A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA BRYGGEN AT NIGHT A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY HIMBA CHILDREN_2 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA LOTTE MALL 01 A

LI MIN CHINA NEFUD A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE MARIA LAACH ABBEY A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA WHEELCHAIR RACE 46 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HORSES RUNNING 81 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SISDEBEYKOZGEZMESI A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUC2 A

DAI PING CHINA LOOK INTO THE DISTANCE A

HAGAN JIM USA MORNINGS REFLECTIONS A

LI MIN CHINA GIRAFFE FAMILY A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA SETTING SUN A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUC7 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS LIKE A DOLL A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION HEIGHT A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA FAIRYLAND A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA BAILONG HEAVENLY LADDER 3 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA NEW STUDENT A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA DEAD WOOD A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND HALNAKER WINDMILL A

GIL JOAN SPAIN SILLA Y RED V2 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU OFF-ROAD MOTORCYCLE A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM OBSERVING A

YE WEI CHINA THE GIRL WHO READS THE BIBLE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN KICKBOXING A

CHEN LI CHINA PINCHA 1 A

CHEN LI CHINA NANCHANGCHENG A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA LOUTING COURTYARD A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA LOUTING COURTYARD 2 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA DOLL A

ZHAO LI CHINA GREAT  CARE A

DAI PING CHINA LAOTIAN WOMEN17 A

HAGAN JIM USA OLD SAN JUAN CEMETERY A

CHEN LI CHINA JINGGUAN7 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA STRAIGHTENING A

LAM JILL CANADA SLEDGE HOCKEY 5 A

PRESTON BURR USA EMPEROR PENGUIN PARENTS WITH CHICK3 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BRICK CARVING AND STACKING PLASTIC A

CHEN LI CHINA RENJIANYANHUO1 A

ZHAO LI CHINA STREET ARTIST A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUC5 A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM ARMENIAN MODEL A

XIE ANJUN CHINA LIGHT OF WISDOM A

FISCHER JIE USA WADE THROUGH THE WATER16 A

PURANEN MATTI FINLAND THE BEACH A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND ROCKS OF RONDA A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE VAGIA A

SECTIONS：MONO OPEN（PIDM）



BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA SEASIDE DESOLATION A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA FROZEN CEMETERY A

WAN LI CHINA DESERT CAMEL TEAM A

JIANG RENLI CHINA WEIZHOU ISLAND HOLY CHURCH A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU SMOKING 13 A

PURANEN MATTI FINLAND NINE CHICKS A

GAO FENG CHINA WINDOW OF THE WORLD AT NIGHT B A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION BOY AND WOMAN A

GIL JOAN SPAIN NICKY CON EL PELO CAIDO A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE GIRLS AT THE DOOR A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA NONNIE 11 A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA VIETNAM NOODLE MAKING 02 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DURING THE JOURNEY A

LONG FENGYING CHINA UNEXPECTED SITUATION1 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 52 MONO A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PICOLINA A

WONG YAN CHINA A DARK MODEL A

LAM JILL CANADA PLAYING FOOTBALL IN SAND 6 A

TEO CHIU GIAP SINGAPORE CROWDED VENUE THREE A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA PALM LEAF A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA HUMMINGBIRD IN FLIGHT A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA PINE FOREST A

FU MING CHINA CHILDREN IN THE MOUNTAINS A

HAGAN JIM USA AZALEA BLOSSOM A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN LIFE FIGHTER A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA TRUE ROMANCE 2 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE HOW MANY OWLS A

HANSEN BJARNE JUHL DENMARK OLD-FASHIONED LIVING ROOM 1 A

XIE ANJUN CHINA PSYCHEDELIC LIFE2 A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA XIANGXI DRAGON DANCE5 A

FU MING CHINA DEVOUT FAITH A

WONG YAN CHINA GIRL AND BUTTERFLY A

ZHAO LI CHINA HEAVENLY PALACE A

ZHAO LI CHINA CRYSTAL CLEAR A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 46 MONO A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MUSEO DE ZARAGOZA A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY TREE ON THE ROCK A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION NEW VIEWS-4 A

PRESTON BURR USA LEIFUR EIRIKSSON MONUMENT HALLGRIMS A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION CHILDREN AND THE SEA A

WONG YAN CHINA BLACK AND WHILE LADY A

YE WEI CHINA THE ELDERLY PUSHING BICYCLES 024 A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG LINES IMAGES M40 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA SUCCESSION 2 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY PASABAG VALLEY BW A

WAN LI CHINA SNOWY MOUNTAINS FENGYUN A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA MALLET A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LOZANANITI A

WONG CINDY CANADA LONG EARED OWL 50 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BEA CON RAFIA RETRATO A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND SLAVONIAN GREBE 45 A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM MAGPIE AND SNOW A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CLOUDS BILLOW UP AND FADE AWAY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY YUSUFCUKEYES A

CHAN JENNIFER USA WATER BALLET 3 A

TEO CHIU GIAP SINGAPORE EAGER SEVENTEEN A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA THE FAMILY OF RHESUS MONKEYS A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND POSING CITY HARE A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA POLAR BEAR PLAYING A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ZHANGJIAJIE SCENERY 7 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA FLORET A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA SUMMER FULLBLOWN FLOWERS 2 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA SUMMER FULLBLOWN FLOWERS 1 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA LOVE 6 A

PURANEN MATTI FINLAND FAMILY A

CHEN LI CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI4 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ONE PILLAR OF THE UNIQUE SKY A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA SUMMER FULLBLOWN FLOWERS 4 A

WAN LI CHINA FORAGING A

CHEN LI CHINA SHANJING5 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ZHANGJIAJIE SCENERY 8 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA SUMMER FULLBLOWN FLOWERS 3 A

GAO FENG CHINA CORMORANTS SOARING A A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION GERAFFE HIDES IN THE SHADE OF  TREE A

HAGAN JIM USA BEARDED IRIS A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HYENA IN WATER A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA SALTRUN A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE CRAB SPIDER 2024 A A

MAK KATIE CANADA FEEDING OWLS 02 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND ISMENIUS TIGER BUTTERLIESINFLIGHT01 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND HOMEWARD BOUND A

GIL JOAN SPAIN COPULA DE ABEJARRUCOS A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA MATERNAL LOVE 3 A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM SQUIRREL IN MOSS A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE COMMON RED SOLDIER BEETLE A

CHEN LI CHINA SHANJING7 A

WONG CINDY CANADA LITTLE PENGUIN DRINKING A

TWIGGS JOHN USA CHICKS LOOKING FOR MOM A

TWIGGS JOHN USA HEAR ME ROAR A

GAO FENG CHINA CHASING AND FIGHTING A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS PINK PERFECTION A

HAGAN JIM USA MARSH MARIGOLD A

GIL JOAN SPAIN MILANO COMIENDO A

FISCHER JIE USA FOX HAVING FUN13 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND GULLS AND RAVENS A

JIANG JINHAI CHINA WALK IN THE SNOW A

CHEN LI CHINA SHANJING6 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA VISITOR A

HANSEN BJARNE JUHL DENMARK BLUE FISHING HERON OPUS 6 A

ZHAO LI CHINA THIS IS MINE A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA BOW DOWN A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA SPREAD YOUR WINGS A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY KATTA MOM AND BABY A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY ICE BEARS PLAYING A

WONG YAN CHINA WHO ARE WAITING A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA AURORA BEACH A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PANURUS BIARMICUS 16 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA TENT CATERPILLARS 2 A

WONG CINDY CANADA BROWN PALICAN SKIPPING WATER A

SECTIONS：NATURE（ND）



PRESTON BURR USA MT COOK LILY A

CHAN JENNIFER USA LAW OF THE JUNGLE 28 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CAPE FUR SEALS_9 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS A LOOK AT NATURE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA EIGHT COLORED THRUSH A

LONG FENGYING CHINA TWO MONKEYS A

LIU HONGMEI CHINA DESERT POPLAR154 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA TWO JUVENILES WANT TO EAT A

FU MING CHINA THE DEER TURNING BACK A

GIL JOAN SPAIN MILVUS PORTRAIT A

WONG YAN CHINA MOM COMES LATE A

WAN LI CHINA FREEDOM UNDER THE MORNING LIGHT A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG POLAR BEAR 55 A

PRESTON BURR USA DOTING EMPEROR PENGUIN PARENTS A

CHAN JENNIFER USA OUCH A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA GREAT CRESTED GREBES 60 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS THE PALETTE OF NATURE A

FISCHER JIE USA BIRDS WORLDWIDE22 A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA THREE MOUNDS - LAKE EYRE SUNRISE A

WONG CINDY CANADA LOON MOM AND BABY A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION EVERDAY LIFE IN AFRICA-2 A

LI MIN CHINA FAMILY OF POLAR BEARS 3 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND BIG BEAR A

WONG YAN CHINA DO NOT BE SHY A

WAN LI CHINA MOTHER CHILD RELATIONSHIP A

JIANG RENLI CHINA THE MONKEY FAMILY A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA SPIDER PREY A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUN15 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN GRAJA CON PELO A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG BROWN BEAR 6 ALASKA A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEAMOM278 A

LAM JILL CANADA OSPREY BRINGING HOME FISH 21 A

LONG FENGYING CHINA THE ELK1 A

LONG FENGYING CHINA EAT ALONE A

LONG FENGYING CHINA BEAUTIFUL SWAN LAKE A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM ON WATER A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CROCODILE BITE ON ZEBRA A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA EXPOSE TO THE SUN A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY LIONESS LICKING TONGUE A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CATCH FISH AT BROOKS FALL A

LAM JILL CANADA HERD OF ELEPHANTS 7 A

ZHAO LI CHINA UNDER THE SUNSHINE A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION PINK FLAMINGO A

LI MIN CHINA HUNTING 3 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE DRAGON HEAD HIGH UP A

GAO FENG CHINA CAPTURE IN WATER C A

JIANG JINHAI CHINA HEART TO HEART TALK A

HAGAN JIM USA OTTER A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SPIDER RESTING A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG WALRUS 27 A

JIANG RENLI CHINA THE DANCE OF COURTSHIP A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
JIANG RENLI CHINA WATCHING A GRAND PLAY A

LAM JILL CANADA MOTORCROSS 39 A

MAK KATIE CANADA WATERCROSS 91 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA OUTDOOR COFFEE SHOP A

JIANG RENLI CHINA HOMETOWN IN THE PAINTING A

JIANG RENLI CHINA EPIDEMIC INSPECTION A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA REFRESHMENT WITH BEER A

WONG CINDY CANADA SLEDGE HOCKEY 90 A

LIU HONGMEI CHINA LIFE IN NEPAL A

TEO CHIU GIAP SINGAPORE TAEKWONDO ELVEN A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA LIFE BY THE RIVER 4 A

MAK KATIE CANADA RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS HOOP 22 A

DAI PING CHINA STREET SNAP3 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA LIFE HANGING ON A THREAD A

CHEN LI CHINA REXINREN A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DRAGON DANCE 2 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DRAGON DANCE 1 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA LIFE BY THE RIVER 3 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA LIFE BY THE RIVER 2 A

MAK KATIE CANADA SKI RACE 95 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PULL FISHING NETS A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION EPIPHANY BATHING A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM ENGLAND AND NETHERLANDS A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J56 A

CHEN LI CHINA MIAOZUFENGQING12 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ZONGZI MAKING COMPETITION 11 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA LIFE BY THE RIVER 2 A

FU MING CHINA YINGGE DANCE A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND CONCRETE WORK A

WONG YAN CHINA TWO LADIES WALKING A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA WHEELCHAIR BB MEXICO A

JIANG JINHAI CHINA IM HERE A

CHEN LI CHINA NVRENJIUHUI A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE FIRE DRAGON CHINGAY PARADE A

XIE ANJUN CHINA STREET ALMS A

TWIGGS JOHN USA MOVING ONE MILLION FLOWERS DAILY A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MU NS6 A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION WINTER HOLIDAY-3 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION WOMANS DAY ON MARCH 8TH A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE ATTENDING PARADE A

CHEN LI CHINA RONGGUIGULI A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA RIDGE OF FIELD 3 A

ZHAO LI CHINA THE POWER OF BELIEF A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THIS IS OUR TERRITORY 12 A

DAI PING CHINA MARKET LIFE16 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS FAITHFUL HEARTS A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION WOMANS DAY ON MARCH 8TH-3 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CHANHE PAI MARKET MAP A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM NUMBER 69 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA A CARRIAGE DRIVER IN THE COLD RAIN A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA MUD WARFARE 11 A

WONG CINDY CANADA FATHER SON SLALOM 34 A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA XIANGXI WEDDING13 A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA BLESSING CEREMONY15 A

TWIGGS JOHN USA PREDAWN FLIGHT SETUP A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN DONCELLA ROJA A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY KISSING THE DRESS A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION WOMANS DAY ON MARCH 8TH-4 A

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM（PJD）



LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM FINISH LINE A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA FLIP 01 A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 PJ01 A

LAM JILL CANADA WRESTLING 2 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE MASS PUSH UP A

LIU HONGMEI CHINA THEATRICAL TROUPE7 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND TIM24 LONG JUMPER NO 2 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND SNOW TANGO 4E A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND OPPOSITION A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION WITH FAITH AND HOPE. A

GIL JOAN SPAIN PLAZA DE LA CATEDRAL HAVANA A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA THE GOLDEN GENERATION A

JIANG JINHAI CHINA SPRINKLED WITH YELLOW A

PRESTON BURR USA UZBEKISTAN KHIVA WEDDING PARTY 2 A

HANSEN BJARNE JUHL DENMARK DUEL IN CAMPING AREA A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS CELEBRATION IN THESSALONIKI A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE EXODUS 2024 A A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN DOCK COOLIE AT BANGLADESH A

TEO CHIU GIAP SINGAPORE CARRY THE SOMKE FOUR A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND SMILE PLEASE A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA TOURING ON RICKSHAS 620 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE HOLY ICON OF EXODUS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FARKYARAT A

LONG FENGYING CHINA HAPPY TIME AT SCHOOL2 A

GAO FENG CHINA USHER IN THE LUNAR NEW YEAR B A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS FAITH AND DEVOTION A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE REST AND WONDER A

PURANEN MATTI FINLAND GIRL IN TUNIS A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA THE CULTURE OF WU OPERA11 A

DAI PING CHINA  THE WAY HOME9 A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG VNL HK J09 A

GAO FENG CHINA LONGTENG SHENZHEN F A

FU MING CHINA TOUCH A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY FIRST COW ON GRASS A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE KOK BORU A1 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LEBBEYKHUSEYIN A

ZHAO LI CHINA EARLY MORNING ON THE STREETS A

TEO CHIU GIAP SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA TEN A

FU MING CHINA MAZU CROSSED THE SEA A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA MOTORCROSS 84 LEADING A

JIANG JINHAI CHINA A SEA OF PEOPLE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KERBELA2022ASURA8 A

WONG CINDY CANADA FALLING 90 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA RISKY RIDE A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA WHEELCHAIR RUGBY 73 A

JIANG JINHAI CHINA PRAY TOGETHER A

JIANG RENLI CHINA SHAANXI SHE HUO A

ZHAO LI CHINA MARRAKECH NIGHT MARKET A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MU NS5 A

GAO FENG CHINA SPRING FESTIVAL FLOWER FAIR A

LAM JILL CANADA WHEELCHAIR BASKETBALL 6 A

ZHAO LI CHINA MIAO BULLFIGHTING A

XIE ANJUN CHINA THE GIFT OF THE SEA A

MAK KATIE CANADA SKI RACE 81 A

TEO CHIU GIAP SINGAPORE A GROUP BIG LAMA EIGHTY ONE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 100YEAR A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA BUKCHON HANOK VILLAGE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS EFESOS A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND CHURCH IN A VALLEY II A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BY THE BANKS OF THE VOLTA RIVER A

GAO FENG CHINA 2024 NEW YEAR CELEBRATION C A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CORTEJO A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA LEANING TOWER OF PISA A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA THE BRIDGE UNDER CONSTRUCTION A

LIU HONGMEI CHINA ANCIENT TOWN3 A

JIANG JINHAI CHINA LEARN TO RIDE A BICYCLE A

CHEN LI CHINA TUJIAZHAI2 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA THE DISTANT BUDDHIST PAGODA A

GIL JOAN SPAIN VECINO DE CHAUEN A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA DEAD TREE PATAGONIA 01 A

WAN LI CHINA LOOKING DOWN AT THE EARTH A

CHEN LI CHINA TUJIAZHAI1 A

CHEN LI CHINA PINGYAO1 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA XIAOWAN A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA XIAOHE FAMILY A

LAM JILL CANADA WINTER VIEW IN NOFOTEN A

PRESTON BURR USA KINTAI BRIDGE A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA XIANGJIANG BRIDGE A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA SAN FELIPE DE NERI A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS THESSALONIKI UMBRELLAS A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN THE KAMCHATKA MONTAINS-2 A

HAGAN JIM USA DOCKED A

HAGAN JIM USA ART GALLERY AND RESTAURANT A

PURANEN MATTI FINLAND FISH SHEDS A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND PEOPLE AT THE MONUMENT A

YE WEI CHINA DRAGON DANCE IN LONGCUN BAY A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA ERUPTION OF MT AGUNG 04 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA 72 STRANGE BUILDINGS A

WONG CINDY CANADA NORWAY HAMNOY 7 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA APPROACHING THE BUDDHA PAGODA A

XIE ANJUN CHINA  THE MOVING TRAIN2 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN UNO TRAS OTRO A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS CITY LIFE A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION SPRING DAY IN FEODOSIA A

GIL JOAN SPAIN CIUDAD DE LAS CIENCIAS DE NOCHE A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA REINE UP CLOSE A

YE WEI CHINA 2023 BADGANG NEW YEAR A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BATHERTON BEACH A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ANCIENT SAILBOAT WATERFALL A

CHEN LI CHINA PINGYAO2 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA 72 STRANGE BUILDINGS 4 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA TERRITORY 12 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA TILLAGE 2 A

LAM JILL CANADA STREET PERFORMER 7 A

TEO CHIU GIAP SINGAPORE BIG GROUP OF LAMA THIRTY THREE A

LONG FENGYING CHINA CAPTURE A HORSE A

FU MING CHINA GOLDEN AUTUMN ON THE DAM A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS WORTH VISITING A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN THE KAMCHATKA MONTAINS-3 A

SECTIONS：PHOTO TRAVEL（PTD）



GIL JOAN SPAIN CALLES DE BURANO A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND COAST CLOSE LAGOS PORTUGAL A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND ANCIENT STONES IN PEN HIR A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE MICHAEL S TOWER BRATISLAVA A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SPANISH RIDING SCHOOL OF VIENNA A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY EMINONUNIGHT2 A

MAK KATIE CANADA ST CONSTANTINE CHURCH 70 A

TWIGGS JOHN USA WATER PUMP WINDMILL A

TWIGGS JOHN USA DANISH FRIDAY BAKERY MARKET A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION NHA TRANG STREET A

JIANG JINHAI CHINA THECOMPETITION IN FRONT OF THE DOOR A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA TEMPLE STONE PATH A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KAPADOKYA A

LONG FENGYING CHINA THE RADIANCE OF THE SUN A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MACHU PICCHU 11 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN AMARILLO A

LI MIN CHINA ENDLESS A

TEO CHIU GIAP SINGAPORE 2023 MOUNTAIN TWENTY TWO A

LIU HONGMEI CHINA FLOWERING SEASON A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA WEDDING AT SYLVAN LAKE. A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION MARINA IN THE CAVARV A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM CASTROPOL A

WAN LI CHINA AUTUMN WILDERNESS A

PRESTON BURR USA TUNISIA WOMAN WITH CANE DOUZ A

CHAN JENNIFER USA DRAGON DANCE PARADE 1 A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA VILLAGE ROUTINE2 A

TWIGGS JOHN USA CUBE HOUSES A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA BADAIN JARAN DESERT A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN TIKET A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION SUDAK KINGS BAY-2 A

YE WEI CHINA QC CLOUD AND MIST TERRACED FIELDS A

WONG CINDY CANADA NYC CENTRAL PARK PLAYING BUBBLES A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND LLAQTAPATA 088 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION WAVE A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG FURUKAWA FESTIVAL T21 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MTSALACAK2 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN SNAPSHOT OF LOFOTEN A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA FARMER 2 A

MAK KATIE CANADA IN THE BLUE CITY A

TEO CHIU GIAP SINGAPORE GROUP OF LAMA THIRTY EIGHT A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION SEA IN FEODOSIA A

HAGAN JIM USA 1912 BARBER SHOP A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HAMNOY VILLAGE 38 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CATTLE HOME BOUND A

WAN LI CHINA SPRING TO THE OLD BUILDING A

XIE ANJUN CHINA THE MOVING TRAIN3 A

XIE ANJUN CHINA  THE MOST BEAUTIFUL TOWN A

LIU HONGMEI CHINA PANO SNOWSCAPE6 A

GAO FENG CHINA 2024 NEW YEAR CELEBRATION F A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA SKOGAFOSS 02 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA BUKSEONG PORT A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE SEA OF CLOUDS IN MORNING TERRACES A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA RORBUERS ON THE ROCKS A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA MOUNTAIN BEHIND THE VILLAGE A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA VIETNAM BASKET FISHING 02 A

JIANG RENLI CHINA XINJIANG DEVIL CITY A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA ROTUNDA AT THE PENNSYLVANIAN A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE VIEW FROM THE UFO TOWER A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA MONASTIC LIFE10 A

HANSEN BJARNE JUHL DENMARK LIGHTHOUSE BY THE NORTH SEA A

ZHAO LI CHINA WOLFGANG IN THE MORNING A

JIANG RENLI CHINA CRESCENT MOON SPRING A

ZHAO LI CHINA SUNSET OF TROMSO A

TWIGGS JOHN USA MODERN DANISH APARTMENT BUILDING A

WONG CINDY CANADA NORWAY 93 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
XIE ANJUN CHINA THE TURBULENT WATERFALL A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA SUNRISE IN GUILIN A

WONG YAN CHINA TREE AND TEMPLES A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FACE PAINTING 3 A

LONG FENGYING CHINA TOSSING THE SWEETNESS A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PLEASED 3 A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA BEAMING2 A

DAI PING CHINA THE BAZAAR LIFE10 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN UNDERWATER SWORD SWINGING A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY QUICK JUMP A

WONG YAN CHINA SIDE OF WEST LAKE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HICLIK A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA BEAMING5 A

GAO FENG CHINA URBAN LANDSCAPE A A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA STANLEY MARKET A

JIANG RENLI CHINA THE SUN SINKS IN THE WEST A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE FISHING AT RESERVOIR A

XIE ANJUN CHINA WENCHANG ROAD OVERPASS BRIDGE A

GAO FENG CHINA A WISP OF SUNSET RED A A

WONG YAN CHINA WEST LAKE COLLEGE A

CHAN JENNIFER USA DUMPLING CHEFS A

FU MING CHINA WAVE TREADING A

DAI PING CHINA BREWHOUSE1 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEREFIYE SARNICI A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUN9 A

FU MING CHINA A VIEW OF HIS BACK A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA BEIJING NIGHT FOOD MARKET A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BREADFISH A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA GUILIN RED SUNRISE A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THE OLD DOWNTOWN OF GUANGZHOU A

FU MING CHINA JINSHANLING GREAT WALL A

LIU HONGMEI CHINA AUTUMN SCENERY40 A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUC14 A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG SNATCH BREAD MATCH A

LIU HONGMEI CHINA AUTUMN SCENERY23 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA BEIJING OLYMPIC STADIUM A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG SNOW TREE C1 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA LATERITE LAND 3 A

LONG FENGYING CHINA SUNDOWN A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA GUILIN FISHERMAN 007 A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA THE CULTURE OF WU OPERA16 A

GAO FENG CHINA ART LIBRARY A A

GAO FENG CHINA AND B A

DAI PING CHINA DABBLE7 A

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED PSA) 



HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY GANDALPH SHAKING A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU FIRE DANCE 4 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN GLASSY DREAMS A

JIANG RENLI CHINA HAPPY BRIDE A

ZHAO LI CHINA DREAMLAND A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUC3 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE BOAT AND HEN A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU NEW YEAR FIRE DRAGON 2 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA DRAGON DANCE PARADE 2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE GODDESS CHANGE FLY TO THE MOON A

XIE ANJUN CHINA DEPEND ON EACH OTHER A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG WATER DRAGON DANCE A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE THE HAND A

LONG FENGYING CHINA IMPRESSION OF XIAPU1 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA IMPRESSION 3 A

ZHAO LI CHINA BLOSSOM TIME A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA SHOPPING STREET A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUN4 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN  THE CHINESE GHOSTBUSTER A

ZHAO LI CHINA LHASA NIGHT A

DAI PING CHINA DRAW WATER A

LIU HONGMEI CHINA SEVENTY TWO TURNS A

JIANG RENLI CHINA AUTUMN HILLS A

ZHAO LI CHINA YAK COMPETITION A

XIE ANJUN CHINA THE MOVING TRAIN1 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA HAKKA DAUGHTER DREAM A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHEN YUXUAN CHINA MOUNTAIN HOUSES 2 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA GOLD LEAF A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA A LIGHT RAIN PATTERING 2 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE SUNRISE SHOOTING A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA CURTAIN OF NIGHT A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BRENDA DANCING A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE CROCEUS ON A YELLOW FLOWER 2024 A

CHEN LI CHINA SUIDAO 1 A

CHEN LI CHINA SHENGUICANGJIAO A

CHEN LI CHINA RENJIANYANHUO3 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA GATEHOUSE A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA HIGH TOWER A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA GLASS BUILDING 1 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND EVELIINA A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HORSES RUNNING 7 A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA LONE ANT 01 A

WAN LI CHINA HALO A

CHEN LI CHINA RENKOUBAOZHA A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA GLASS BUILDING 2 A

ZHAO LI CHINA CHILDLIKE INNOCENCE A

LONG FENGYING CHINA PELICAN9 A

LIU HONGMEI CHINA SUN GOD FESTIVAL8 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND GUILDFORD CASTLE A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA SARAH 9760 A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUC7 A

GAO FENG CHINA LANTERN FESTIVAL A A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA TERRACED FIELD 20 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN LA DE ATRAS SONRIE A

FU MING CHINA STILL SMILING A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY SELTSAME FORMATIONEN A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA START WORK AT DAY BREAK A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA NONNIE 23 A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA FITZ ROY PATAGONIA 02 A

HANSEN BJARNE JUHL DENMARK GATE FROM THE CATHEDRAL OPUS 3 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA LOVE 2 A

MAK KATIE CANADA LIONS WRESTLING 74 A

FU MING CHINA EARTH BUILDING A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION LOOK A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION WOMAN AND DOG-2 A

FISCHER JIE USA THE AFRICAN PLAIN15 A

WONG CINDY CANADA SPINNER IN WHITE A

TEO CHIU GIAP SINGAPORE JUN ANG IN BLACK TWENTY ONE A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND JULIA IN CHAIR A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ON THE THRESHOLD OF A NEW LIFE A

HAGAN JIM USA MONUMENT VALLEY PHOTO OP A

YE WEI CHINA BEAUTIFUL WOMEN AND THE SKY A

YE WEI CHINA HENA EXPRESSWA 024 A

ZHAO LI CHINA DESERT CAMEL SHADOW A

XIE ANJUN CHINA GYMNASIUM A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA BLESSING CEREMONY9 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA RED CAR ABSTRACT A

FU MING CHINA FLOWING WATER A

LI MIN CHINA TRIBAL WOMAN A

LI MIN CHINA FLOATING MARKET 6 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU FIRE DANCE 3 A

JIANG RENLI CHINA BY THE SHORE OF SAILIMU LAKE A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA ON HORSEBACK7 A

GAO FENG CHINA DAWN GUANGJI BRIDGE A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA USELESS LOOP AERIAL A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BASHANG AUTUMN A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG INSTALLATION ART C01 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA CORSAC 23 A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA FASCINATING SCENERY5 A

LIU HONGMEI CHINA OVERLOOK A

MAK KATIE CANADA SAINT BONIFACE CATHEDRAL 1 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BRENDA CON SU VESTIDO ROJO A

LI MIN CHINA NURTURE A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU UKRAINE BEAUTY 8 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU HERDSMAN 12 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND FLYING HAIR IN RED A

WAN LI CHINA FLOWER EMBRACING SNOW MOUNTAIN A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG BEAUTIFUL C01 A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG NO ENTRY C01 A

PRESTON BURR USA IRVING PENN 6 ENTRANCE A

GAO FENG CHINA LONGTENG SHENZHEN G A

DAI PING CHINA  FISHING PORT8 A

WONG YAN CHINA HAPPY LADY A

JIANG JINHAI CHINA SOLITARY WILD GOOSE A

LONG FENGYING CHINA COWBOYS3 A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM PURPLE DRESSES A

Salon 2

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN（PIDC）



YE WEI CHINA DOUBLE FLOWER BOAT A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DIAO SHEEP 9 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA TRAINING POTTERY 02 A

HANSEN BJARNE JUHL DENMARK THE RAINBOW ON TOP OF AROS 2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DEADVLEI LANDSCAPE A

TWIGGS JOHN USA ORANGE AMONG PURPLE A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION ON WALES A

LI MIN CHINA BELIEVERS IN THE ROCK CHURCH18 A

WONG YAN CHINA PRETTY GIRL LOOKING A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA VIETNAM FISHERMAN 009 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TAKSIMCAMI2 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN ENTER THE DRAGON 2 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THE TERRACED GIRLS A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUC6 A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUBW6 A

FU MING CHINA GALLOPING HORSES A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA ELIASSEN RORBUER A

WAN LI CHINA XIAFEI TEMPLE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BY THE SWIMMING POOL A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG QINGXUE S LOVE 01 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIBELVETARIH A

JIANG RENLI CHINA FENGXUE LAOJUN MOUNTAIN A

XIE ANJUN CHINA FLOWERS IN THE WASTELAND A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN CLOSE ENCOUNTER A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BREAK THROUGH A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND SUNSET SAILOR A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM BACK IN TIME MUSICIANS A

WONG YAN CHINA PRETTY MODEL DANCING A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION A GIRL IN RED A

JIANG RENLI CHINA A PORT THAT BLENDS WATER AND SKY A

YE WEI CHINA WHITE MIAO WELCOMING TEAM A

LONG FENGYING CHINA WHEAT FIELD4 A

LONG FENGYING CHINA RIDE ON A BICYCLE A

HAGAN JIM USA TOLEDO SILO ART A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUC8 A

JIANG JINHAI CHINA A GIRLS SMILE A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE SCULTURE OF WORDS A

XIE ANJUN CHINA THE CONFLUENCE OF TWO RIVERS A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA MAKING GLASS 2927 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA INLE ROWER 6 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LAM JILL CANADA MOTHERS AND CUBS 4 A

HANSEN BJARNE JUHL DENMARK MUSEUM ISLAND IN FOG 2 A

GAO FENG CHINA WINDOW OF THE WORLD AT NIGHT B A

GIL JOAN SPAIN SILLA Y RED V2 A

WONG YAN CHINA A DARK WOMAN PORTRAIT A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA HOUSES IN THE SNOW A

YE WEI CHINA THE GIRL WHO READS THE BIBLE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BRICK CARVING AND STACKING PLASTIC A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG BEAUTIFUL LINE 19 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN CROSS COUNTRY RACING A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA OLD MAN 3 A

ZHAO LI CHINA STREET ARTIST A

ZHAO LI CHINA CRYSTAL CLEAR A

LONG FENGYING CHINA SUNDOWN1 A

MAK KATIE CANADA EASTERN BLUEBIRD 89 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WOODWORKER A

DAI PING CHINA LOOK INTO THE DISTANCE A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY WHIRLING DERVISHES A

FISCHER JIE USA THE PREDATORS14 A

FISCHER JIE USA BIRDS WORLDWIDE21 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU OFF-ROAD MOTORCYCLE A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND BACKLIT REETTA A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE GIRLS AT THE DOOR A

YE WEI CHINA ROCK CHURCH ELDERLY A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA KOTA TINGGI CHARCOAL FIELD 01 A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG LINES IMAGES M40 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN CAPER A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA MALLET A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE BEAUTIFUL GREEN DANCERS A

XIE ANJUN CHINA TABLE TENNIS COMPETITION A

LIU HONGMEI CHINA SUN GOD FESTIVAL2 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND BEACH SILHOUETTES 2 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA ROPE 3937 A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUC2 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND ANNALIISA 3F A

WAN LI CHINA SNOWY MOUNTAINS FENGYUN A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SISDEBEYKOZGEZMESI A

PRESTON BURR USA ASTANA ARCHITECTURE 4 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA ZHUANGYUNHONG A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA THE CULTURE OF WU OPERA13 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND HALNAKER WINDMILL A

TWIGGS JOHN USA OLD SURROUNDED BY NEW A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PASION DE CHIQUILLOS A

FU MING CHINA MEMORY A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE TWO A

CHAN JENNIFER USA SUCCESSION 2 A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA FOLKWAY9 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN BIENESTAR PH A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND NEA 6 A

WONG YAN CHINA A DARK MODEL A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA VIETNAM NOODLE MAKING 02 A

WONG CINDY CANADA PALOUSE 9502 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA SURVIVE IN THE SNOW A

LONG FENGYING CHINA RIDE THE WAVES4 A

TEO CHIU GIAP SINGAPORE CHINA MOUNTAIN  THREE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BHUTAN STUDENT_8 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION NATIONAL DANCE A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION TEMPLE OF FAIT A

JIANG RENLI CHINA WEIZHOU ISLAND HOLY CHURCH A

ZHAO LI CHINA GREAT  CARE A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION DIALOGUE A

HAGAN JIM USA AZALEA BLOSSOM A

PURANEN MATTI FINLAND NINE CHICKS A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM OBSERVING A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA BLESSING 01 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LOZANANITI A

PRESTON BURR USA EMPEROR PENGUIN PARENTS WITH CHICK3 A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUC7 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN SARA SENTADA A

SECTIONS：MONO OPEN（PIDM）



CHEN YUXUAN CHINA LOUTING COURTYARD A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA LOUTING COURTYARD 2 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA SETTING SUN A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA DOLL A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS BELLE A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA SEASIDE DESOLATION A

CHEN LI CHINA PINCHA 1 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA FAIRYLAND A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA BAILONG HEAVENLY LADDER 3 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA NEW STUDENT A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA DEAD WOOD A

LIU HONGMEI CHINA A SUNNY DAY2 A

TEO CHIU GIAP SINGAPORE 2023 FIRE WORD FOUR A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND FEMALE WEIGHTLIFTER 34 A

CHEN LI CHINA JINGGUAN7 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS FEEL THE WIND A

WAN LI CHINA CHILDREN EXPRESSIONS A

CHEN LI CHINA RENJIANYANHUO1 A

DAI PING CHINA LAOTIAN WOMEN17 A

CHEN LI CHINA NANCHANGCHENG A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM STREET ENTERTAINMENT A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA STRAIGHTENING A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 52 MONO A

JIANG RENLI CHINA LOOK FOR A

HANSEN BJARNE JUHL DENMARK OLD-FASHIONED LIVING ROOM 1 A

MAK KATIE CANADA STREET PERFORMERS 3 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY SELLING TRAM A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA PENANG 06 A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA BLESSING CEREMONY6 A

HANSEN BJARNE JUHL DENMARK MAID AND GEESE A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY TREE ON THE ROCK A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM COFFEE POT A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CELLO AND NAKED GIRL A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SHEPHERD BOY 5 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE HOW MANY OWLS A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE MARIA LAACH ABBEY A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA PALM LEAF A

FISCHER JIE USA NATURAL SELECTION4 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU WARM TIME 10 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE VAGIA A

CHAN JENNIFER USA VIGILANCE 2 A

XIE ANJUN CHINA PSYCHEDELIC LIFE2 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA LOTTE MALL 01 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION NEW VIEWS-4 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA PHYSIOGNOMY A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND WHITE HAT III A

JIANG RENLI CHINA TOO IN A HURRY A

LI MIN CHINA GIRAFFE FAMILY A

TWIGGS JOHN USA SAWMILL WINDMILL A

WONG YAN CHINA GIRL AND BUTTERFLY A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND ISMENIUS TIGER BUTTERLIESINFLIGHT01 A

GAO FENG CHINA CORMORANTS SOARING A A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND BEAR IN THE SWAMP A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA RICANIID HOPPER A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS A LOOK AT NATURE A

JIANG JINHAI CHINA FOLLOW A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG WALRUS 27 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA BLACK NECKED CRANE 9 A

LONG FENGYING CHINA THE ELK1 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND HOMEWARD BOUND A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA ARCTIC TERN ON A NEST A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA ELEPHANT SEAL8 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY ICE BEARS PLAYING A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MATING OYSTERCATCHERS A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA SALTRUN A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA AURORA BEACH A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SPIDER RESTING A

JIANG JINHAI CHINA HEART TO HEART TALK A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA SUMMER FULLBLOWN FLOWERS 4 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND BIG BEAR A

WAN LI CHINA FORAGING A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ONE PILLAR OF THE UNIQUE SKY A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA FLORET A

WONG CINDY CANADA FINISH BATHING A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA SUMMER FULLBLOWN FLOWERS 3 A

LIU HONGMEI CHINA DESERT POPLAR154 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND STAG A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE BUTTERFLY  DANAUS 2024 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY YUSUFCUKEYES A

CHEN LI CHINA SHANJING7 A

CHEN LI CHINA SHANJING5 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ZHANGJIAJIE SCENERY 8 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ZHANGJIAJIE SCENERY 7 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA SUMMER FULLBLOWN FLOWERS 1 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA SPREAD YOUR WINGS A

CHEN LI CHINA SHANJING6 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA EXPOSE TO THE SUN A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA SUMMER FULLBLOWN FLOWERS 2 A

LONG FENGYING CHINA BEAUTIFUL SWAN LAKE A

TWIGGS JOHN USA CONFLICT A

HAGAN JIM USA EARLY SNOWFALL A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND POSING CITY HARE A

WAN LI CHINA FREEDOM UNDER THE MORNING LIGHT A

CHEN LI CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI4 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA GET 2 A

XIE ANJUN CHINA SEARCH A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA LADY BUG A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION EVERDAY LIFE IN AFRICA-2 A

HAGAN JIM USA OTTER A

FISCHER JIE USA FOX HAVING FUN13 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND NORTHERN RAVEN IN A TREE A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA POLAR BEAR PLAYING A

JIANG RENLI CHINA MOUNTAINS IN THE SEA OF CLOUDS A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA SPIDER PREY A

FU MING CHINA THE DEER TURNING BACK A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY LIONESS LICKING TONGUE A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA REWARD 3 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND SLAVONIAN GREBE 45 A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM ON WATER A

SECTIONS：NATURE（ND）



KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HYENA IN WATER A

WAN LI CHINA MOTHER CHILD RELATIONSHIP A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE CRAB SPIDER 2024 A A

PRESTON BURR USA MT COOK LILY A

HANSEN BJARNE JUHL DENMARK ROCKS ON BORNHOLM 3 A

XIE ANJUN CHINA SEARCHING FOR NECTAR1 A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION GERAFFE HIDES IN THE SHADE OF  TREE A

MAK KATIE CANADA FEEDING OWLS 02 A

TEO CHIU GIAP SINGAPORE TWO BRID  FOUR A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ORYXES A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA THE FAMILY OF RHESUS MONKEYS A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE COMMON RED SOLDIER BEETLE A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG SEA LION 08 A

LONG FENGYING CHINA TWO MONKEYS A

TWIGGS JOHN USA HEAR ME ROAR A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION PINK FLAMINGO IN AFRICA A

GIL JOAN SPAIN MILVUS PORTRAIT A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SEA LION A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND SHELTERED BY REEDS A

WONG CINDY CANADA LITTLE PENGUIN DRINKING A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION PINK FLAMINGO A

FISCHER JIE USA BIRDS WORLDWIDE22 A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM KINGFISHER ON SUNNY BRANCH A

WONG CINDY CANADA BROWN PALICAN SKIPPING WATER A

WONG YAN CHINA MOM COMES LATE A

ZHAO LI CHINA PICTURESQUE EARTH A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM MAGPIE AND SNOW A

MAK KATIE CANADA WHITE POCKET 85 A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA THREE MOUNDS - LAKE EYRE SUNRISE A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG POLAR BEAR 55 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CAPE FUR SEALS_9 A

TWIGGS JOHN USA REDDISH EGRET WITH CRAB A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUN15 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS PINK PERFECTION A

LI MIN CHINA FAMILY OF POLAR BEARS 3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEAMOM278 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA BIRD WITH WASP 1391 A

HAGAN JIM USA BEARDED IRIS A

CHAN JENNIFER USA LAW OF THE JUNGLE 28 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PANTHERA LEO_2 A

LAM JILL CANADA RED-NECKED GREBE BABY 14 A

GAO FENG CHINA CHASING AND FIGHTING A

GAO FENG CHINA CAPTURE IN WATER C A

CHAN JENNIFER USA LOVE 6 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA OUCH A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG BROWN BEAR 6 ALASKA A

JIANG RENLI CHINA THE DANCE OF COURTSHIP A

HANSEN BJARNE JUHL DENMARK MUTE SWAN A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA BOW DOWN A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA TWO JUVENILES WANT TO EAT A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA EIGHT COLORED THRUSH A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
QU PENGCHENG CHINA BLESSING CEREMONY15 A

MAK KATIE CANADA SKI RACE 95 A

DAI PING CHINA  THE WAY HOME9 A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA HINDU PRIEST 10 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN REPAIRING SHIP A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND SMILE PLEASE A

DAI PING CHINA STREET SNAP3 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION WOMANS DAY ON MARCH 8TH-3 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CHANHE PAI MARKET MAP A

JIANG RENLI CHINA WATCHING A GRAND PLAY A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THIS IS OUR TERRITORY 12 A

DAI PING CHINA MARKET LIFE16 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION WOMANS DAY ON MARCH 8 TH-2 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA LIFE HANGING ON A THREAD A

JIANG RENLI CHINA HOMETOWN IN THE PAINTING A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA LIFE BY THE RIVER 4 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PULL FISHING NETS A

GIL JOAN SPAIN PRIMER CLASIFICADO A

CHEN LI CHINA RONGGUIGULI A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DRAGON DANCE 1 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA LIFE BY THE RIVER 3 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA LIFE BY THE RIVER 2 A

ZHAO LI CHINA THE POWER OF BELIEF A

MAK KATIE CANADA RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS HOOP 22 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA THE GOLDEN GENERATION A

CHEN LI CHINA MIAOZUFENGQING12 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ZONGZI MAKING COMPETITION 11 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA LIFE BY THE RIVER 2 A

ZHAO LI CHINA MARRAKECH NIGHT MARKET A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA XIANGXI WEDDING13 A

PURANEN MATTI FINLAND GIRL IN TUNIS A

PURANEN MATTI FINLAND MAKING LUNCH A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA EXPLORING THE WRECK A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA FLIP 01 A

CHEN LI CHINA REXINREN A

CHEN LI CHINA NVRENJIUHUI A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DRAGON DANCE 2 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA REFRESHMENT WITH BEER A

WONG CINDY CANADA FATHER SON SLALOM 34 A

XIE ANJUN CHINA THE GIFT OF THE SEA A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN FELICES CHIQUILLAS A

FU MING CHINA PUPPET SHOW A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA MOTORCROSS 84 LEADING A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA MUD WARFARE 11 A

PRESTON BURR USA UZBEKISTAN KHIVA WEDDING PARTY 2 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE REST AND WONDER A

TEO CHIU GIAP SINGAPORE TAEKWONDO ELVEN A

TWIGGS JOHN USA MOVING ONE MILLION FLOWERS DAILY A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN DONCELLA ROJA A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS FAITH AND DEVOTION A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION WITH FAITH AND HOPE. A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION EPIPHANY BATHING A

JIANG JINHAI CHINA IM HERE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LEBBEYKHUSEYIN A

XIE ANJUN CHINA STREET ALMS A

LIU HONGMEI CHINA THEATRICAL TROUPE7 A

TEO CHIU GIAP SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA TEN A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MU NS6 A

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM（PJD）



LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM NUMBER 69 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE HOLY ICON OF EXODUS A

JIANG RENLI CHINA EPIDEMIC INSPECTION A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE MASS PUSH UP A

GAO FENG CHINA USHER IN THE LUNAR NEW YEAR B A

FU MING CHINA YINGGE DANCE A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE ATTENDING PARADE A

LAM JILL CANADA WHEELCHAIR RUGBY 5 A

LONG FENGYING CHINA HAPPY TIME AT SCHOOL2 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY FIRST COW ON GRASS A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND TIM24 LONG JUMPER NO 2 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND CONCRETE WORK A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM ENGLAND AND NETHERLANDS A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA WHEELCHAIR BB MEXICO A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA RIDGE OF FIELD 3 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN COMO MIRAN LOS COSTALEROS A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG BULLFIGHTER FESTIVAL 12 A

HANSEN BJARNE JUHL DENMARK DUEL IN CAMPING AREA A

TEO CHIU GIAP SINGAPORE CARRY THE SOMKE FOUR A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION WINTER HOLIDAY-3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KERBELA2022ASURA8 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN EL BOTIJO A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM FINISH LINE A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA WHEELCHAIR RUGBY 73 A

JIANG JINHAI CHINA PRAY TOGETHER A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN HEADING HOME TRAIN AT TONGI A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN DOCK COOLIE AT BANGLADESH A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA THE CULTURE OF WU OPERA11 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA TOURING ON RICKSHAS 620 A

GAO FENG CHINA LONGTENG SHENZHEN F A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS FAITHFUL HEARTS A

CHAN JENNIFER USA TAIWAN CULTURE 1 A

LIU HONGMEI CHINA LIFE IN NEPAL A

TWIGGS JOHN USA PREDAWN FLIGHT SETUP A

GIL JOAN SPAIN PLAZA DE LA CATEDRAL HAVANA A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND SNOW TANGO 4E A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM CHILDREN IN CHURCH A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE KOK BORU A1 A

LAM JILL CANADA WHEELCHAIR BASKETBALL 6 A

ZHAO LI CHINA EARLY MORNING ON THE STREETS A

MAK KATIE CANADA SKI RACE 81 A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MU NS4 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND BUILDING SITE A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND OPPOSITION A

WONG YAN CHINA TWO LADIES WALKING A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 PJ01 A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J56 A

WONG CINDY CANADA FALLING 90 A

TWIGGS JOHN USA RALLYING FOR ANIMAL RIGHTS PROTEST A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION WOMANS DAY ON MARCH 8TH A

WONG CINDY CANADA KERIN START 85 A

GAO FENG CHINA SPRING FESTIVAL FLOWER FAIR A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN SULFURIC FIRE FISHING A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS CELEBRATION IN THESSALONIKI A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE FIRE DRAGON CHINGAY PARADE A

LAM JILL CANADA MOTORCROSS 39 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
MAK KATIE CANADA IN THE BLUE CITY A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY VIETNAM FIELDS A

LI MIN CHINA CLASSROOM A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA REINE UP CLOSE A

JIANG JINHAI CHINA THECOMPETITION IN FRONT OF THE DOOR A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA TEMPLE STONE PATH A

PRESTON BURR USA KINTAI BRIDGE A

MAK KATIE CANADA ST CONSTANTINE CHURCH 70 A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN THE KAMCHATKA MONTAINS-3 A

JIANG JINHAI CHINA CAPTAIN TSUBASA A

JIANG JINHAI CHINA A DRUNK A

LAM JILL CANADA STREET PERFORMER 7 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA THE BRIDGE UNDER CONSTRUCTION A

LIU HONGMEI CHINA PANO SNOWSCAPE6 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION NHA TRANG STREET A

YE WEI CHINA QC CLOUD AND MIST TERRACED FIELDS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BY THE BANKS OF THE VOLTA RIVER A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KAPADOKYA A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA XIAOWAN A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA 72 STRANGE BUILDINGS 4 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA XIANGJIANG BRIDGE A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA APPROACHING THE BUDDHA PAGODA A

HAGAN JIM USA DOCKED A

WONG YAN CHINA ENDLESS WATER A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA ERUPTION OF MT AGUNG 04 A

CHEN LI CHINA PINGYAO2 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA TILLAGE 2 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA THE DISTANT BUDDHIST PAGODA A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA ROTUNDA AT THE PENNSYLVANIAN A

HAGAN JIM USA ART GALLERY AND RESTAURANT A

GIL JOAN SPAIN CALLES DE BURANO A

PURANEN MATTI FINLAND AUTUMN RIVER A

CHEN LI CHINA TUJIAZHAI2 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA XIAOHE FAMILY A

LAM JILL CANADA HAWAIIAN DANCE A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND LLAQTAPATA 088 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA BADAIN JARAN DESERT A

CHEN LI CHINA TUJIAZHAI1 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA 72 STRANGE BUILDINGS A

CHAN JENNIFER USA DRAGON DANCE PARADE 1 A

LONG FENGYING CHINA A WONDERFUL ENCOUNTER A

GAO FENG CHINA CANCUN SEA SCENERY C A

GAO FENG CHINA 2024 NEW YEAR CELEBRATION F A

GAO FENG CHINA 2024 NEW YEAR CELEBRATION C A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA SKOGAFOSS 02 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA BUKCHON HANOK VILLAGE A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN MAROCCO A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION MARINA IN THE CAVARV A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION SPRING DAY IN FEODOSIA A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND CHURCH IN A VALLEY II A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND PEOPLE AT THE MONUMENT A

WONG YAN CHINA ZIGZAG A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA VIETNAM BASKET FISHING 02 A

SECTIONS：PHOTO TRAVEL（PTD）



CHEN LI CHINA PINGYAO1 A

JIANG RENLI CHINA XINJIANG DEVIL CITY A

TEO CHIU GIAP SINGAPORE BIG GROUP OF LAMA THIRTY THREE A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA FOLKWAY12 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND LAKE TITICACA 021 A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUT10 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY MUSHROOM LANDSCAPE 1 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY CAPPADOKIA HOUSES A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION SUMMER DAY IN FEODOSIA A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN POTALA PALACE 2 A

LAM JILL CANADA WINTER VIEW IN NOFOTEN A

GAO FENG CHINA OCT BAY B A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS THESSALONIKI UMBRELLAS A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN THE KAMCHATKA MONTAINS-2 A

LI MIN CHINA ENDLESS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY EMINONUNIGHT2 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE SEA OF CLOUDS IN MORNING TERRACES A

HANSEN BJARNE JUHL DENMARK SANTS ANGELO BRIDGE 3 A

TWIGGS JOHN USA MODERN DANISH APARTMENT BUILDING A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA NORTHERN LIGHT OVER VILLAGE A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA RORBUERS ON THE ROCKS A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DJI 5 A

XIE ANJUN CHINA  THE MOVING TRAIN2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BATHERTON BEACH A

JIANG RENLI CHINA CRESCENT MOON SPRING A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND TOWER BRIDGE A

GIL JOAN SPAIN AMARILLO A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HAMNOY VILLAGE 38 A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA LEANING TOWER OF PISA A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA VIETNAM FISHING BOAT A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SCHONBRUNN AUSTRIA 1 A

WONG CINDY CANADA NORWAY HAMNOY 7 A

XIE ANJUN CHINA THE MOVING TRAIN3 A

LIU HONGMEI CHINA PANO  GLACIER1 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN CIUDAD DE LAS CIENCIAS DE NOCHE A

PURANEN MATTI FINLAND FISH SHEDS A

WONG YAN CHINA ROAD TO ANCIENT COOKING CAULDRON A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY WHERE IS THE MOTIF A

WAN LI CHINA LOOKING DOWN AT THE EARTH A

LAM JILL CANADA MEXICAN DANCE A

ZHAO LI CHINA SUNSET OF TROMSO A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA VILLAGE ROUTINE2 A

TWIGGS JOHN USA CUBE HOUSES A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS CITY LIFE A

WAN LI CHINA AUTUMN WILDERNESS A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SPANISH RIDING SCHOOL OF VIENNA A

TEO CHIU GIAP SINGAPORE GROUP OF LAMA THIRTY EIGHT A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS WORTH VISITING A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION WAVE A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MACHU PICCHU 11 A

TWIGGS JOHN USA WATER PUMP WINDMILL A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND VALLEY OF CHUR A

YE WEI CHINA 2023 BADGANG NEW YEAR A

JIANG JINHAI CHINA LEARN TO RIDE A BICYCLE A

TEO CHIU GIAP SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA SEVEN A

LIU HONGMEI CHINA FLOWERING SEASON A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA MUSLIM CONGRESS A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA MOUNTAIN BEHIND THE VILLAGE A

JIANG RENLI CHINA LONELY LIGHTHOUSE A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG ICE LAKE ICELAND A

WAN LI CHINA BETWEEN TALL BUILDINGS A

HANSEN BJARNE JUHL DENMARK COLOSSEUM ROME 3 A

HANSEN BJARNE JUHL DENMARK LIGHTHOUSE BY THE NORTH SEA A

DAI PING CHINA MONKS ALMS GIVING6 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE VIEW FROM THE UFO TOWER A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LOU GUISHAN CHINA THINK DEEPLY 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HICLIK A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA GO TO A SHOW A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG WATER DRAGON DANCE A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA BRIDGE OVER SUZHOU CREEK A

FU MING CHINA JINSHANLING GREAT WALL A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BREADFISH A

JIANG RENLI CHINA AUTUMN HILLS A

CHAN JENNIFER USA COW BRAID A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PLEASED 3 A

JIANG RENLI CHINA CHINESE WEDDING A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA GUILIN RED SUNRISE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE GODDESS CHANGE FLY TO THE MOON A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA STANLEY MARKET A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FACE PAINTING 3 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE BOAT AND HEN A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA BEAMING2 A

LIU HONGMEI CHINA AUTUMN SCENERY23 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA BEIJING OLYMPIC STADIUM A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA SHOPPING STREET A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA BEIJING NIGHT FOOD MARKET A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FASHIONABLE GIRLS A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA IMPRESSION 3 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE FISHING AT RESERVOIR A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE FINGER TIPS A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA GUILIN FISHERMAN 007 A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUN4 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA HANDSOME YOUNG MAN 2 A

ZHAO LI CHINA LHASA NIGHT A

LONG FENGYING CHINA SUNDOWN A

DAI PING CHINA THE BAZAAR LIFE10 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU CHIT-CHAT A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG OVOID C01 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY WINDOW DOLLS A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA XIANGGONG HILL GUILIN A

WONG YAN CHINA WEST LAKE COLLEGE A

FU MING CHINA A VIEW OF HIS BACK A

GAO FENG CHINA ART LIBRARY A A

GAO FENG CHINA A WISP OF SUNSET RED A A

LONG FENGYING CHINA TOSSING THE SWEETNESS A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG SNATCH BREAD MATCH A

LONG FENGYING CHINA COME BACK LATE A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUN9 A

GAO FENG CHINA AND B A

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED PSA) 



DAI PING CHINA DABBLE7 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY GANDALPH SHAKING A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG SNOW TREE C1 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN GLASSY DREAMS A

CHAN JENNIFER USA DUMPLING CHEFS A

XIE ANJUN CHINA WENCHANG ROAD OVERPASS BRIDGE A

XIE ANJUN CHINA THE TURBULENT WATERFALL A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA HAKKA DAUGHTER DREAM A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA SUNRISE IN GUILIN A

JIANG RENLI CHINA HAPPY BRIDE A

ZHAO LI CHINA DREAMLAND A

WONG YAN CHINA SIDE OF WEST LAKE A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA BEAMING5 A

JIANG RENLI CHINA THE SUN SINKS IN THE WEST A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU LIVELY FESTIVAL 2 A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUC14 A

DAI PING CHINA BREWHOUSE1 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN  THE CHINESE GHOSTBUSTER A

XIE ANJUN CHINA DEPEND ON EACH OTHER A

GAO FENG CHINA URBAN LANDSCAPE A A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA FATHER AS A MOUNTAIN A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TORBA A

ZHAO LI CHINA BLOSSOM TIME A

XIE ANJUN CHINA THE MOVING TRAIN1 A

LIU HONGMEI CHINA AUTUMN SCENERY40 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE THE HAND A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHEN YUXUAN CHINA GATEHOUSE A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA GLASS BUILDING 2 A

LONG FENGYING CHINA COWBOYS3 A

TWIGGS JOHN USA FLOWERING DOGWOOD A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA FIRE SPINNING SPHERE 9677 A

GAO FENG CHINA LONGTENG SHENZHEN G A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION GIRL DANCING A

HAGAN JIM USA MONUMENT VALLEY PHOTO OP A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA ELIASSEN RORBUER A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA GOLD LEAF A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA A LIGHT RAIN PATTERING 2 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE SUNRISE SHOOTING A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA HIGH TOWER A

MAK KATIE CANADA SAINT BONIFACE CATHEDRAL 1 A

MAK KATIE CANADA LIONS WRESTLING 74 A

TEO CHIU GIAP SINGAPORE GANGES A

GAO FENG CHINA DAWN GUANGJI BRIDGE A

FU MING CHINA GALLOPING HORSES A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS LOVE YOUR BODY A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU FIRE DANCE 3 A

CHEN LI CHINA RENJIANYANHUO3 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA MOUNTAIN HOUSES 2 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA CHEERFUL A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA GLASS BUILDING 1 A

XIE ANJUN CHINA  MOUNTAINOUS REGION A

LONG FENGYING CHINA WHEAT FIELD4 A

LIU HONGMEI CHINA LIFE IN NEPAL1 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE A

CHEN LI CHINA SHENGUICANGJIAO A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA CURTAIN OF NIGHT A

XIE ANJUN CHINA THE CONFLUENCE OF TWO RIVERS A

LONG FENGYING CHINA RIDE ON A BICYCLE A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND GUILDFORD CASTLE A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUBW6 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN AMANECER CONTIGO A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS WILD LOOK A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION WOMAN FROM THE PAST A

JIANG JINHAI CHINA HUKOU WATERFALL A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN CLOSE ENCOUNTER A

CHEN LI CHINA SUIDAO 1 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE SCULTURE OF WORDS A

CHAN JENNIFER USA LOVE 2 A

TWIGGS JOHN USA SPECIAL SHAPES BALLON LAUNCH A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUC6 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY COLORSDEDE A

CHEN LI CHINA RENKOUBAOZHA A

LAM JILL CANADA NEW YORK TAXI A

ZHAO LI CHINA A WAVE OF TOURISTS A

XIE ANJUN CHINA GYMNASIUM A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUC8 A

HAGAN JIM USA CINCINNATI RIVERFRONT AT NIGHT A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BRENDA DANCING A

FISCHER JIE USA NATURAL SELECTION28 A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM PURPLE DRESSES A

WAN LI CHINA XIAFEI TEMPLE A

WAN LI CHINA MINGYUE INTERMONTANE A

JIANG JINHAI CHINA A GIRLS SMILE A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG NO ENTRY C01 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIBELVETARIH A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DIAO SHEEP 9 A

LONG FENGYING CHINA PELICAN9 A

DAI PING CHINA  FISHING PORT8 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY BALLOONS TURKEY A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION JULIA A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND HANNA 2B A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BASHANG AUTUMN A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION WOMAN AND DOG-2 A

FISCHER JIE USA THE AFRICAN PLAIN15 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU HERDSMAN 12 A

PURANEN MATTI FINLAND SWAMP A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA NONNIE 23 A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG INSTALLATION ART C01 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY NALLIHANANDTIME A

WONG CINDY CANADA A GOOD DAY 29 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 16 A

FU MING CHINA FLOWING WATER A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU UKRAINE BEAUTY 8 A

WONG YAN CHINA HAPPY LADY A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA INLE ROWER 6 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE CROCEUS ON A YELLOW FLOWER 2024 A

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN（PIDC）
Salon 3



LAM JILL CANADA DANCE PERFORMERS 4 A

LIU HONGMEI CHINA OVERLOOK A

TEO CHIU GIAP SINGAPORE CROWDED VENUE FIFETEEN A

TEO CHIU GIAP SINGAPORE JUN ANG IN BLACK TWENTY ONE A

TWIGGS JOHN USA ORANGE AMONG PURPLE A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA TERRACED FIELD 20 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ON THE THRESHOLD OF A NEW LIFE A

LI MIN CHINA NURTURE A

LI MIN CHINA FLOATING MARKET 6 A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM BACK IN TIME MUSICIANS A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN GRACEFUL BALLET A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SAND AUTUMN 20 A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUC7 A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION ON WALES A

JIANG JINHAI CHINA SOLITARY WILD GOOSE A

ZHAO LI CHINA DESERT CAMEL SHADOW A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANGELICA-17 A

WONG YAN CHINA PRETTY GIRL LOOKING A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN ENTER THE DRAGON 2 A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM ARMENIAN SHEPHERDS A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND JULIA IN CHAIR A

DAI PING CHINA LAOTIAN WOMEN11 A

WONG YAN CHINA MODEL IN DESERT A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TAKSIMCAMI2 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA COAL CARRIER CLOUD A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BY THE SWIMMING POOL A

JIANG RENLI CHINA A PORT THAT BLENDS WATER AND SKY A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BREAK THROUGH A

YE WEI CHINA WHITE MIAO WELCOMING TEAM A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA CORSAC 23 A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA FASCINATING SCENERY5 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY DOK1 IN THE EVENING A

LAM JILL CANADA ARTISTIC SWIMMING 10 A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA BROMO SUNRISE 12 A

WAN LI CHINA HALO A

LI MIN CHINA TRIBAL WOMAN A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA FITZ ROY PATAGONIA 02 A

XIE ANJUN CHINA FLOWERS IN THE WASTELAND A

LI MIN CHINA BELIEVERS IN THE ROCK CHURCH18 A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA WEDGE POND REFLECTION A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
JIANG RENLI CHINA LOOK FOR A

XIE ANJUN CHINA LIGHT OF WISDOM A

LIU HONGMEI CHINA SUN GOD FESTIVAL2 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS LADY IN RED A

PURANEN MATTI FINLAND NINE CHICKS A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND FEMALE WEIGHTLIFTER 34 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA NONNIE 11 A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA XIANGXI DRAGON DANCE5 A

TWIGGS JOHN USA OLD SURROUNDED BY NEW A

WAN LI CHINA DESERT CAMEL TEAM A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA FAIRYLAND A

JIANG RENLI CHINA TOO IN A HURRY A

LAM JILL CANADA PLAYING FOOTBALL IN SAND 6 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA SETTING SUN A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MUSEO DE ZARAGOZA A

LI MIN CHINA GIRAFFE FAMILY A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM ARMENIAN MODEL A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA FROZEN CEMETERY A

WAN LI CHINA CHILDREN EXPRESSIONS A

CHEN LI CHINA RENJIANYANHUO1 A

CHEN LI CHINA JINGGUAN7 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA LOUTING COURTYARD A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA LOUTING COURTYARD 2 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA PHYSIOGNOMY A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE TWISTED HEAD A

ZHAO LI CHINA STREET ARTIST A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUC5 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY SELLING TRAM A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA WHEELCHAIR RACE 46 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BRICK CARVING AND STACKING PLASTIC A

CHEN LI CHINA NANCHANGCHENG A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA BAILONG HEAVENLY LADDER 3 A

JIANG RENLI CHINA DEVOUT A

LAM JILL CANADA ELEPHANT WITH HER BABY A

PRESTON BURR USA LEIFUR EIRIKSSON MONUMENT HALLGRIMS A

HANSEN BJARNE JUHL DENMARK MAID AND GEESE A

MAK KATIE CANADA TOKYO TOWER A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG LINES IMAGES 47 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN CROSS COUNTRY RACING A

PRESTON BURR USA ASTANA ARCHITECTURE 4 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA NEW STUDENT A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA DOLL A

ZHAO LI CHINA HEAVENLY PALACE A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA BLESSING CEREMONY6 A

LONG FENGYING CHINA RIDE THE WAVES4 A

TEO CHIU GIAP SINGAPORE 2023 FIRE WORD FOUR A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION BOY AND WOMAN A

HAGAN JIM USA MORNINGS REFLECTIONS A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA DEAD WOOD A

CHAN JENNIFER USA SUCCESSION 2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BHUTAN STUDENT_8 A

GAO FENG CHINA SAGUINS OEDIPUS B A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION HEIGHT A

FISCHER JIE USA NATURAL SELECTION4 A

PURANEN MATTI FINLAND CLOUDS A

YE WEI CHINA THE GIRL WHO READS THE BIBLE A

CHEN LI CHINA PINCHA 1 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE CAR FREE DAY CYCLING FUN A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 46 MONO A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND HALNAKER WINDMILL A

TWIGGS JOHN USA SAWMILL WINDMILL A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUC2 A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION FIRE MINING A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA SEASIDE DESOLATION A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA PENANG 06 A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG VISIT M03 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SHEPHERD BOY 5 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA MALLET A

MAK KATIE CANADA STREET PERFORMERS 3 A

SECTIONS：MONO OPEN（PIDM）



MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PASION DE CHIQUILLOS A

HAGAN JIM USA AZALEA BLOSSOM A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM COFFEE POT A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HORSE ROUND UP 32 A

YE WEI CHINA PAST YEARS A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE OCTAGON CROATIA A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SISDEBEYKOZGEZMESI A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA TRUE ROMANCE 2 A

PRESTON BURR USA MORNING DEW ON FORGET-ME-NOTS A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE HOW MANY OWLS A

MAK KATIE CANADA EASTERN BLUEBIRD 89 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN SILLA Y RED V2 A

WONG YAN CHINA A DARK MODEL A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MUSTAFAAMCABW A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DUNE 19 A

LONG FENGYING CHINA DANCING1 A

LIU HONGMEI CHINA A SUNNY DAY2 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU SMOKING 13 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LOZANANITI A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN KICKBOXING A

GAO FENG CHINA WINDOW OF THE WORLD AT NIGHT B A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BEA CON RAFIA RETRATO A

LAM JILL CANADA SLEDGE HOCKEY 5 A

PRESTON BURR USA EMPEROR PENGUIN PARENTS WITH CHICK3 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN NICKY CON EL PELO CAIDO A

WONG YAN CHINA GIRL AND BUTTERFLY A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA VIETNAM NOODLE MAKING 02 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION CHILDREN AND THE SEA A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DURING THE JOURNEY A

LIU HONGMEI CHINA DESERT POPLAR3 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA HUMMINGBIRD IN FLIGHT A

FISCHER JIE USA THE PREDATORS14 A

FU MING CHINA DEVOUT FAITH A

WONG YAN CHINA BLACK AND WHILE LADY A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN CAPER A

HANSEN BJARNE JUHL DENMARK OLD-FASHIONED LIVING ROOM 1 A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA THE CULTURE OF WU OPERA13 A

LIU HONGMEI CHINA TRANSPLANT RICE SEEDLINGS1 A

MAK KATIE CANADA WOLF AFFECTION 47 A

FU MING CHINA CHILDREN IN THE MOUNTAINS A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA PINE GROVE3 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PICOLINA A

JIANG RENLI CHINA WEIZHOU ISLAND HOLY CHURCH A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU WARM TIME 10 A

YE WEI CHINA ROCK CHURCH ELDERLY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MARMARAILAHIYATCAMI A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG BEAUTIFUL LINE 19 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY PASABAG VALLEY BW A

WONG CINDY CANADA LONG EARED OWL 50 A

WONG CINDY CANADA PALOUSE 9502 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHEN YUXUAN CHINA FLORET A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA SUMMER FULLBLOWN FLOWERS 4 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA SUMMER FULLBLOWN FLOWERS 1 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY ICE BEARS PLAYING A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION PINK FLAMINGO IN AFRICA A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA REWARD 3 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA MATERNAL LOVE 3 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MATING OYSTERCATCHERS A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA ICE BEACH A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SPIDER RESTING A

CHEN LI CHINA SHANJING7 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ZHANGJIAJIE SCENERY 7 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA SUMMER FULLBLOWN FLOWERS 3 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA SUMMER FULLBLOWN FLOWERS 2 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE CRAB SPIDER 2024 A A

CHEN LI CHINA SHANJING5 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ZHANGJIAJIE SCENERY 8 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ONE PILLAR OF THE UNIQUE SKY A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PANURUS BIARMICUS 16 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA TENT CATERPILLARS 2 A

LAM JILL CANADA MIGRATION IN KENYA 5 A

XIE ANJUN CHINA SEARCH A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND ISMENIUS TIGER BUTTERLIESINFLIGHT01 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ORYXES A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA BIRD WITH WASP 1391 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS THE PALETTE OF NATURE A

HAGAN JIM USA EARLY SNOWFALL A

GIL JOAN SPAIN MILVUS PORTRAIT A

FISCHER JIE USA BIRDS WORLDWIDE22 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND NORTHERN RAVEN IN A TREE A

WAN LI CHINA FORAGING A

JIANG JINHAI CHINA WALK IN THE SNOW A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA WUZHISHAN PEAK A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SEA LION A

CHEN LI CHINA SHANJING6 A

PRESTON BURR USA ANTARCTIC LANDSCAPE BEFORE SUNSET A

CHEN LI CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI4 A

JIANG RENLI CHINA MOUNTAINS IN THE SEA OF CLOUDS A

PRESTON BURR USA MT COOK LILY A

MAK KATIE CANADA WHITE POCKET 85 A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA RICANIID HOPPER A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DEADVLEI_18 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA TWO JUVENILES WANT TO EAT A

GIL JOAN SPAIN GRAJA CON PELO A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND BEAR IN THE SWAMP A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM MAGPIE AND SNOW A

JIANG JINHAI CHINA HEART TO HEART TALK A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG WALRUS 27 A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG POLAR BEAR 55 A

JIANG RENLI CHINA THE MONKEY FAMILY A

WONG CINDY CANADA BROWN PALICAN SKIPPING WATER A

HANSEN BJARNE JUHL DENMARK MUTE SWAN A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND HOMEWARD BOUND A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA GREAT CRESTED GREBES 60 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS ADOPT THE PACE OF NATURE A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY KATTA MOM AND BABY A

HAGAN JIM USA OTTER A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM SQUIRREL IN MOSS A

MAK KATIE CANADA LION MEAL CONFRONTATION A

SECTIONS：NATURE（ND）



ZHAO LI CHINA THIS IS MINE A

LONG FENGYING CHINA TWO MONKEYS A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA ELEPHANT SEAL8 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN MILANO COMIENDO A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND SLAVONIAN GREBE 45 A

WONG YAN CHINA MOM COMES LATE A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG BROWN BEAR 6 ALASKA A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA EXPOSE TO THE SUN A

LAM JILL CANADA OSPREY BRINGING HOME FISH 21 A

PRESTON BURR USA DOTING EMPEROR PENGUIN PARENTS A

MAK KATIE CANADA FEEDING OWLS 02 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND STAG A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CAPE FUR SEALS_9 A

TWIGGS JOHN USA REDDISH EGRET WITH CRAB A

FISCHER JIE USA LOOKING FOR FOOD27 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA THE FAMILY OF RHESUS MONKEYS A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND SHELTERED BY REEDS A

WONG YAN CHINA WAITING TO EAT A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA BLACK NECKED CRANE 9 A

LAM JILL CANADA HERD OF ELEPHANTS 7 A

LONG FENGYING CHINA THE ELK1 A

TWIGGS JOHN USA CHICKS LOOKING FOR MOM A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUN10 A

GAO FENG CHINA CORMORANTS SOARING A A

GAO FENG CHINA CAPTURE IN WATER C A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM ON WATER A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE COMMON RED SOLDIER BEETLE A

LONG FENGYING CHINA BEAUTIFUL SWAN LAKE A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION EVERDAY LIFE IN AFRICA-2 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CROCODILE BITE ON ZEBRA A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HYENA IN WATER A

CHAN JENNIFER USA OUCH A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA AURORA BEACH A

WONG YAN CHINA DO NOT BE SHY A

ZHAO LI CHINA PICTURESQUE EARTH A

TWIGGS JOHN USA CONFLICT A

PURANEN MATTI FINLAND FLY A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND GULLS AND RAVENS A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG SEA LION 08 A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA SALTRUN A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION GERAFFE HIDES IN THE SHADE OF  TREE A

JIANG RENLI CHINA THE DANCE OF COURTSHIP A

WONG CINDY CANADA LOON MOM AND BABY A

WAN LI CHINA MOTHER CHILD RELATIONSHIP A

LIU HONGMEI CHINA SNOWSCAPE2 A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUN24 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA GET 2 A

LIU HONGMEI CHINA GLACIER A

LI MIN CHINA HUNTING 3 A

LONG FENGYING CHINA EAT ALONE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA EIGHT COLORED THRUSH A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAN JENNIFER USA THIS IS OUR TERRITORY 12 A

TWIGGS JOHN USA PREDAWN FLIGHT SETUP A

DAI PING CHINA  THE WAY HOME9 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CHANHE PAI MARKET MAP A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN REPAIRING SHIP A

HANSEN BJARNE JUHL DENMARK DUEL IN CAMPING AREA A

MAK KATIE CANADA SKI RACE 95 A

JIANG JINHAI CHINA IM HERE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA OUTDOOR COFFEE SHOP A

WONG CINDY CANADA FATHER SON SLALOM 34 A

LIU HONGMEI CHINA THEATRICAL TROUPE7 A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA EXPLORING THE WRECK A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY KISSING THE DRESS A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION EPIPHANY BATHING A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION WOMANS DAY ON MARCH 8TH A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DRAGON DANCE 2 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SAFETY 8 A

JIANG RENLI CHINA HOMETOWN IN THE PAINTING A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE REST AND WONDER A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE FIRE DRAGON CHINGAY PARADE A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA LIFE BY THE RIVER 4 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA LIFE BY THE RIVER 2 A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MU NS6 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION WOMANS DAY ON MARCH 8TH-4 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA LIFE HANGING ON A THREAD A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM NUMBER 69 A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM ENGLAND AND NETHERLANDS A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA WHEELCHAIR BB MEXICO A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LEBBEYKHUSEYIN A

CHEN LI CHINA REXINREN A

CHEN LI CHINA MIAOZUFENGQING12 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DRAGON DANCE 1 A

JIANG RENLI CHINA EPIDEMIC INSPECTION A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA LIFE BY THE RIVER 3 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA TAIWAN CULTURE 1 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND SMILE PLEASE A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA WHEELCHAIR RUGBY 73 A

CHEN LI CHINA RONGGUIGULI A

CHEN LI CHINA NVRENJIUHUI A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ZONGZI MAKING COMPETITION 11 A

WONG CINDY CANADA SLEDGE HOCKEY 90 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA LIFE BY THE RIVER 2 A

LONG FENGYING CHINA HAPPY TIME AT SCHOOL2 A

MAK KATIE CANADA SKI RACE 81 A

MAK KATIE CANADA WATERCROSS 91 A

GAO FENG CHINA SPRING FESTIVAL FLOWER FAIR A

FU MING CHINA TOUCH A

DAI PING CHINA STREET SNAP3 A

DAI PING CHINA MARKET LIFE16 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS HONORING ST. DEMETRIOS A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS FAITH AND DEVOTION A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA THE GOLDEN GENERATION A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND BUILDING SITE A

XIE ANJUN CHINA THE GIFT OF THE SEA A

TEO CHIU GIAP SINGAPORE TAEKWONDO ELVEN A

FU MING CHINA PUPPET SHOW A

PURANEN MATTI FINLAND GIRL IN TUNIS A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND CONCRETE WORK A

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM（PJD）



WONG YAN CHINA TWO LADIES WALKING A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA HINDU PRIEST 10 A

JIANG RENLI CHINA WATCHING A GRAND PLAY A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA REFRESHMENT WITH BEER A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA XIANGXI WEDDING13 A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA BLESSING CEREMONY15 A

LIU HONGMEI CHINA LIFE IN NEPAL A

GAO FENG CHINA USHER IN THE LUNAR NEW YEAR B A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS FAITHFUL HEARTS A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION WOMANS DAY ON MARCH 8TH-3 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND TIM24 LONG JUMPER NO 2 A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM FINISH LINE A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 PJ01 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA FESTIVAL 5 A

PRESTON BURR USA UZBEKISTAN KHIVA WEDDING PARTY 2 A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA FLIP 01 A

JIANG JINHAI CHINA SPRINKLED WITH YELLOW A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG VNL HK J09 A

ZHAO LI CHINA THE POWER OF BELIEF A

PURANEN MATTI FINLAND MAKING LUNCH A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA RIDGE OF FIELD 3 A

LAM JILL CANADA WHEELCHAIR RUGBY 5 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN DONCELLA ROJA A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION WITH FAITH AND HOPE. A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA RISKY RIDE A

XIE ANJUN CHINA STREET ALMS A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA ODUNDE BOWL WITH YELLOW CLOTH A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN FELICES CHIQUILLAS A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA MOTORCROSS 84 LEADING A

LAM JILL CANADA WHEELCHAIR BASKETBALL 6 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA TOURING ON RICKSHAS 620 A

FU MING CHINA YINGGE DANCE A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE HOLY ICON OF EXODUS A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG BULLFIGHTER FESTIVAL 12 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA MUD WARFARE 11 A

MAK KATIE CANADA RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS HOOP 22 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN HEADING HOME TRAIN AT TONGI A

GAO FENG CHINA USHER IN THE LUNAR NEW YEAR D A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM CHILDREN IN CHURCH A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN DOCK COOLIE AT BANGLADESH A

LAM JILL CANADA MOTORCROSS 39 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 100YEAR A

LAM JILL CANADA WRESTLING 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KERBELA2022ASURA8 A

ZHAO LI CHINA MIAO BULLFIGHTING A

GAO FENG CHINA LONGTENG SHENZHEN F A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE ATTENDING PARADE A

JIANG JINHAI CHINA A SEA OF PEOPLE A

TEO CHIU GIAP SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA TEN A

WONG CINDY CANADA KERIN START 85 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN PLAZA DE LA CATEDRAL HAVANA A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE KOK BORU A1 A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J56 A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MU NS4 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN EL BOTIJO A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN SULFURIC FIRE FISHING A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LAM JILL CANADA STREET PERFORMER 7 A

TEO CHIU GIAP SINGAPORE GROUP OF LAMA THIRTY EIGHT A

XIE ANJUN CHINA  THE MOVING TRAIN2 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS WORTH VISITING A

WONG YAN CHINA ENDLESS WATER A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM CASTROPOL A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KAPADOKYADAKALE A

JIANG RENLI CHINA XINJIANG DEVIL CITY A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE SEA OF CLOUDS IN MORNING TERRACES A

MAK KATIE CANADA ST CONSTANTINE CHURCH 70 A

LIU HONGMEI CHINA PANO SNOWSCAPE6 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA XIAOHE FAMILY A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA 72 STRANGE BUILDINGS 4 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA FARMER 2 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA THE BRIDGE UNDER CONSTRUCTION A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA MONASTIC LIFE10 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA SAN FELIPE DE NERI A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION WAVE A

JIANG JINHAI CHINA A DRUNK A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE VIEW FROM THE UFO TOWER A

CHEN LI CHINA TUJIAZHAI1 A

CHEN LI CHINA PINGYAO1 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA 72 STRANGE BUILDINGS A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA TILLAGE 2 A

HANSEN BJARNE JUHL DENMARK LIGHTHOUSE BY THE NORTH SEA A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA THE DISTANT BUDDHIST PAGODA A

TEO CHIU GIAP SINGAPORE 2023 MOUNTAIN TWENTY TWO A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY VIETNAM FIELDS A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND PEOPLE AT THE MONUMENT A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA VIETNAM FISHING BOAT A

CHEN LI CHINA TUJIAZHAI2 A

CHEN LI CHINA PINGYAO2 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA XIAOWAN A

PRESTON BURR USA KINTAI BRIDGE A

MAK KATIE CANADA IN THE BLUE CITY A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA APPROACHING THE BUDDHA PAGODA A

TEO CHIU GIAP SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA SEVEN A

XIE ANJUN CHINA THE MOVING TRAIN3 A

LONG FENGYING CHINA A WONDERFUL ENCOUNTER A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY LITTLE ALLEY A

TWIGGS JOHN USA DANISH FRIDAY BAKERY MARKET A

DAI PING CHINA LAOTIAN HOME A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CATTLE HOME BOUND A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SPANISH RIDING SCHOOL OF VIENNA A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ANCIENT SAILBOAT WATERFALL A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG FURUKAWA FESTIVAL T21 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA TERRITORY 12 A

JIANG RENLI CHINA THE ROUNDEST VILLAGE A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THE NIGHT MARKET IN YUNAN 2 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS CITY LIFE A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION SEA IN FEODOSIA A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION SPRING DAY IN FEODOSIA A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND CHURCH IN A VALLEY II A

SECTIONS：PHOTO TRAVEL（PTD）



YE WEI CHINA QC CLOUD AND MIST TERRACED FIELDS A

JIANG JINHAI CHINA CAPTAIN TSUBASA A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DJI 5 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA XIANGJIANG BRIDGE A

TEO CHIU GIAP SINGAPORE BIG GROUP OF LAMA THIRTY THREE A

LIU HONGMEI CHINA PANO  GLACIER1 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA WEDDING AT SYLVAN LAKE. A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA CHINEESE DRAGON A

GAO FENG CHINA 2024 NEW YEAR CELEBRATION F A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY MUSHROOM LANDSCAPE 1 A

HAGAN JIM USA DOCKED A

PURANEN MATTI FINLAND AUTUMN RIVER A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KAPADOKYA A

LAM JILL CANADA WINTER VIEW IN NOFOTEN A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE POTTERY CAFE AND BAR A

CHAN JENNIFER USA DRAGON DANCE PARADE 1 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND LLAQTAPATA 088 A

TWIGGS JOHN USA WATER PUMP WINDMILL A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA ROTUNDA AT THE PENNSYLVANIAN A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CORTEJO A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION SUDAK KINGS BAY-2 A

PURANEN MATTI FINLAND FISH SHEDS A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND VALLEY OF CHUR A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA DEAD TREE PATAGONIA 01 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE MICHAEL S TOWER BRATISLAVA A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION MARINA IN THE CAVARV A

WONG YAN CHINA ZIGZAG A

JIANG JINHAI CHINA THECOMPETITION IN FRONT OF THE DOOR A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BATHERTON BEACH A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN LAOMEI GREEN REEF 3 A

LAM JILL CANADA HAWAIIAN DANCE A

HANSEN BJARNE JUHL DENMARK NY LARS ROUND CHURCH ON BORNHOLM A

XIE ANJUN CHINA  THE MOST BEAUTIFUL TOWN A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA FOLKWAY12 A

LONG FENGYING CHINA CAPTURE A HORSE A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY CAPPADOKIA HOUSES A

GIL JOAN SPAIN VECINO DE CHAUEN A

WAN LI CHINA AUTUMN WILDERNESS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY EMINONUNIGHT2 A

LIU HONGMEI CHINA FLOWERING SEASON A

GAO FENG CHINA OCT BAY B A

GAO FENG CHINA 2024 NEW YEAR CELEBRATION C A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA VIETNAM BASKET FISHING 02 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION SUMMER DAY IN FEODOSIA A

JIANG JINHAI CHINA LEARN TO RIDE A BICYCLE A

FU MING CHINA GOLDEN AUTUMN ON THE DAM A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MTSALACAK2 A

JIANG RENLI CHINA LONELY LIGHTHOUSE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS EFESOS A

HAGAN JIM USA 1912 BARBER SHOP A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA RORBUERS ON THE ROCKS A

HANSEN BJARNE JUHL DENMARK SANTS ANGELO BRIDGE 3 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SCHONBRUNN AUSTRIA 1 A

WONG CINDY CANADA NORWAY 93 A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA VILLAGE ROUTINE2 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA BUKCHON HANOK VILLAGE A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUT10 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN CIUDAD DE LAS CIENCIAS DE NOCHE A

ZHAO LI CHINA WOLFGANG IN THE MORNING A

GAO FENG CHINA CANCUN SEA SCENERY C A

WAN LI CHINA LOOKING DOWN AT THE EARTH A

WAN LI CHINA BETWEEN TALL BUILDINGS A

WAN LI CHINA SPRING TO THE OLD BUILDING A

LAM JILL CANADA MEXICAN DANCE A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA REINE UP CLOSE A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAN JENNIFER USA DUMPLING CHEFS A

XIE ANJUN CHINA WENCHANG ROAD OVERPASS BRIDGE A

LIU HONGMEI CHINA GO TO A VILLAGE FAIR1 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA BEIJING OLYMPIC STADIUM A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUC14 A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUC3 A

FU MING CHINA A VIEW OF HIS BACK A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY WINDOW DOLLS A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG SNATCH BREAD MATCH A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE GODDESS CHANGE FLY TO THE MOON A

LIU HONGMEI CHINA AUTUMN SCENERY40 A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA SUNRISE IN GUILIN A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TORBA A

LONG FENGYING CHINA TOSSING THE SWEETNESS A

GAO FENG CHINA AND B A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG OVOID C01 A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA GUILIN RED SUNRISE A

JIANG RENLI CHINA CHINESE WEDDING A

ZHAO LI CHINA LHASA NIGHT A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY BALLOONS ON THE RIM A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA GUILIN FISHERMAN 007 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA BRIDGE OVER SUZHOU CREEK A

WONG YAN CHINA WEST LAKE COLLEGE A

LONG FENGYING CHINA COME BACK LATE A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUN9 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN GLASSY DREAMS A

ZHAO LI CHINA YAK COMPETITION A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THE OLD DOWNTOWN OF GUANGZHOU A

WONG YAN CHINA TREE AND TEMPLES A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU CHIT-CHAT A

LONG FENGYING CHINA SUNDOWN A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA SHOPPING STREET A

DAI PING CHINA DRAW WATER A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU NEW YEAR FIRE DRAGON 2 A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA BEAMING5 A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUN4 A

CHAN H.W. HONG KONG SNOW TREE C1 A

LIU HONGMEI CHINA SEVENTY TWO TURNS A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA BEIJING NIGHT FOOD MARKET A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA STANLEY MARKET A

XIE ANJUN CHINA DEPEND ON EACH OTHER A

GAO FENG CHINA A WISP OF SUNSET RED A A

FU MING CHINA WAVE TREADING A

DAI PING CHINA THE BAZAAR LIFE10 A

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED PSA) 



LOU GUISHAN CHINA FATHER AS A MOUNTAIN A

WONG YAN CHINA SIDE OF WEST LAKE A

JIANG RENLI CHINA AUTUMN HILLS A

ZHAO LI CHINA DREAMLAND A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE THE HAND A

WONG YAN CHINA ROCK LION A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PLEASED 3 A

XIE ANJUN CHINA THE TURBULENT WATERFALL A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FASHIONABLE GIRLS A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE BOAT AND HEN A

LIU HONGMEI CHINA AUTUMN SCENERY23 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BREADFISH A

JIANG RENLI CHINA HAPPY BRIDE A

LONG FENGYING CHINA IMPRESSION OF XIAPU1 A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA XIANGGONG HILL GUILIN A

DAI PING CHINA BREWHOUSE1 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEREFIYE SARNICI A

DAI PING CHINA DABBLE7 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA LATERITE LAND 3 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU LIVELY FESTIVAL 2 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU FIRE DANCE 4 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA HANDSOME YOUNG MAN 2 A

JIANG RENLI CHINA THE SUN SINKS IN THE WEST A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE FINGER TIPS A

CHAN JENNIFER USA COW BRAID A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA THE CULTURE OF WU OPERA16 A


